Vendors By Category

Vendor Name
Beds — Bariatric
Accurate Healthcare, Inc.

Advanced Home Care

Ali Med

Alliance Medical

American Medical Equipment

Arjohuntleigh (Formerly Kinetic

Concepts, Inc)
Augusta Home Medical

Avante Group
BP Gamma

Capital Medical Supply

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

Address

493 Cave Road
48 West Main Street

297 High Street
PO Box 9135

234 Expressway Court

861 Taylor Road
Suite |

P.O. Box 659508

64 Medical Center Drive

46401 Sheridan Street
5th Floor

4451 Georgia Pacific Blvd

2233 Tomlynn Street

Commonwealth Home Health Care 479 Piney Forest Road

Direct Supply

Dynamic Medical Systems
Freedom Medical

Geritent Enterprises

GF Health Products
Global Medical

Grove Medical

Gulf South Medical Supply
HB Rehab Supplies

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance

6767 N. Industrial Road
2811 E Ana Street
5110 Glen Alden Drive

5722 NC Highway 58 North

2935 Northeast Parkway

8332 Bristol Court Suite 108
1089 Park West Boulevard

173 E Marketridge Dr
7530 Milk-a-Way Drive
7411 Goen Place

Hill-Rom Medical Supply Company 1069 State Route 46 East

Horizon Medical
Invacare

Joerns Healthcare, Inc.
Lincare Oxygen

McKesson Medical Surgical

Med-Air Homecare

Medical Equipment Distributors

Medline Industries

Med-Mizer

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

340 Virginia Ave
1 Invacare Way

5001 Joerns Drive

1807 Murry Road SW
Unit J

775 Confederacy Drive
1659 Tappahannock Blvd
521 Central Dr. Suite 101

1 Medline Place

80 Commerce Dr

City

Nashville
Christiansburg

Dedham

Virginia Beach

Columbus
San Antonio

Fishersville

Hollywood
Frederick

Richmond

Danville

Milwaukee
Compton
Richmond
Elm City
Atlanta
Jessup

Greenville

Ridgeland
Roanoke
San Diego
Batesville
Wytheville
Elyria

Stevens Point
Roanoke

Penn Laird
Tappahannock

Virginia Beach

Mundelein

Batesville

www.MutualAidPlan.org

State Primary Phone 24 Hour Phone

TN
VA
MA

VA
OH

X

VA
FL

MD

VA
VA

Wi
CA
VA
NC
GA
MD
SC

MS
VA
CA
IN
VA
OH
Wi

VA

VA
VA
VA

(615) 874-0011
(540) 633-2223
(781) 329-2900

(757) 240-3636
(800) 662-4666

(630) 222-7420

(540) 932-4959
(954) 987-7180

(301) 874-3390
X2

(804) 353-0707
(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328
(877) 789-1146
(804) 716-9802
(877) 889-2300
(800) 347-5678
(800) 528-1001
(800) 269-1405

(800) 321-4313
(540) 777-5030
(800) 431-3000
(800) 445-3730
(276) 228-4702
(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

(540) 344-8677

(800) 347-2456
(804) 445-8525
(757) 498-8225

(847) 949-5500
(812) 932-2345

(866) 633-2337

(800) 343-0974

(301) 874-3390

(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328
(800) 225-9080
(757) 439-7288
(252) 245-4821
(770) 368-4700
(888) 750-7828

(800) 269-1405
x1

(904) 332-3000
(540) 777-5030

(800) 638-2546

(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

(800) 654-7240
8044458525

(757) 498-8225
x1

(800) 633-5463
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Vendors By Category

Neil Medical Group

Partners Pharmacy

Primus Medical

Progressive Medical Concepts
Reliable Medical Supply
Roanoke Gas

Roberts Home Medical

Therapy Systems, Inc

TrustCare Home Medical
Equipment

Twin Med
Tycon Medical Inc.
UHS (Universal Hospital Services)

West Home Health

Beds — Low / Standard
Accurate Healthcare, Inc.

Advanced Home Care

Ali Med

Alliance Medical

American Medical Equipment

Arjohuntleigh (Formerly Kinetic
Concepts, Inc)

Augusta Home Medical

Avante Group
BP Gamma

Capital Medical Supply

Commonwealth Home Health Care

Direct Supply

Dynamic Medical Systems
Freedom Medical

Geritent Enterprises

GF Health Products
Global Medical

Grove Medical

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
2545 Jetport Road
1610 E Parham Road
388 McClurg Rd
1764 Rock Springs Rd
1 Resort Drive
519 Kimball Avenue NE
12023 Salem Ave SW

1993 Moreland Parkway
Suite 9

8677 Telegraph Road

11333 Greenstone Avenue
801 Orapax Street

825 Greenbrier Clrcle
1506 South Main Street

493 Cave Road
48 West Main Street

297 High Street
PO Box 9135

234 Expressway Court

861 Taylor Road
Suite |

P.O. Box 659508
64 Medical Center Drive

46401 Sheridan Street
5th Floor

4451 Georgia Pacific Blvd

2233 Tomlynn Street
479 Piney Forest Road

6767 N. Industrial Road
2811 E Ana Street

5110 Glen Alden Drive
5722 NC Highway 58 North
2935 Northeast Parkway
8332 Bristol Court Suite 108
1089 Park West Boulevard

Kinston
Richmond
Boardman
Kingsport
Asheville
Roanoke
Roanoke

Annapolis

Glen Allen

Santa Fe Springs

Norfolk
Chesapeake

Farmville

Nashville
Christiansburg

Dedham

Virginia Beach

Columbus
San Antonio

Fishersville

Hollywood
Frederick

Richmond

Danville

Milwaukee
Compton
Richmond
Elm City
Atlanta
Jessup

Greenville

www.MutualAidPlan.org

NC
VA
OH
TN
NC
VA
VA
MD

VA

CA
VA
VA
VA

TN
VA
MA

VA
OH

X

VA
FL

MD

VA
VA

Wi
CA
VA
NC
GA
MD
SC

(252) 522-3030
(804) 262-7184
(330) 965-9681
(423) 384-5684
(828) 253-1990
(540) 777-4427
(540) 985-8686
(410) 263-5557

(540) 409-4020

(877) 894-6633
(757) 640-1709
(757) 938-9555
(434) 392-7337

(615) 874-0011
(540) 633-2223
(781) 329-2900

(757) 240-3636
(800) 662-4666

(630) 222-7420

(540) 932-4959
(954) 987-7180

(301) 874-3390
X 2

(804) 353-0707
(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328
(877) 789-1146
(804) 716-9802
(877) 889-2300
(800) 347-5678
(800) 528-1001
(800) 269-1405

(800) 735-9111

(540) 777-0623
(434) 973-7847
(888) 204-4516

(757) 353-2489

(866) 633-2337

(800) 343-0974

(301) 874-3390

(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328
(800) 225-9080
(757) 439-7288
(252) 245-4821
(770) 368-4700
(888) 750-7828

(800) 269-1405
x1
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Vendors By Category

Gulf South Medical Supply
HB Rehab Supplies

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance

Hill-Rom Medical Supply Company

Horizon Medical
Invacare

Joerns Healthcare, Inc.
Lincare Oxygen

Mac's Medical Equipment &
Supplies

McKesson Medical Surgical
Med-Air Homecare

Medical Equipment Distributors

Medline Industries

Med-Mizer

Neil Medical Group

Partners Pharmacy

Primus Medical

Progressive Medical Concepts
Reliable Medical Supply
Roanoke Gas

Roberts Home Medical

Therapy Systems, Inc

TrustCare Home Medical
Equipment

Twin Med

Tycon Medical Inc.

UHS (Universal Hospital Services)

West Home Health

Cleaning / Cleaning Supplies

Abel Industries

ACME Paper

Adams Burch

Avante Group

Beach Chemical

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
173 E Marketridge Dr
7530 Milk-a-Way Drive
7411 Goen Place
1069 State Route 46 East
340 Virginia Ave
1 Invacare Way

5001 Joerns Drive

1807 Murry Road SW
Unit J

611 Campus Drive #400

775 Confederacy Drive
1659 Tappahannock Blvd
521 Central Dr. Suite 101

1 Medline Place

80 Commerce Dr

2545 Jetport Road
1610 E Parham Road
388 McClurg Rd

1764 Rock Springs Rd
1 Resort Drive

519 Kimball Avenue NE
12023 Salem Ave SW

1993 Moreland Parkway
Suite 9

8677 Telegraph Road

11333 Greenstone Avenue
801 Orapax Street

825 Greenbrier Clrcle
1506 South Main Street

16815 Interstate Drive
2100 Jefferson Davis
Highway

1901 Stanford Court
46401 Sheridan Street
5th Floor

1356 London Bridge Rd

Ridgeland
Roanoke
San Diego
Batesville
Wytheville
Elyria

Stevens Point
Roanoke
Abingdon

Penn Laird
Tappahannock

Virginia Beach

Mundelein
Batesville
Kinston
Richmond
Boardman
Kingsport
Asheville
Roanoke
Roanoke

Annapolis

Glen Allen

Santa Fe Springs

Norfolk
Chesapeake

Farmville

Drumfries

Richmond

Landover

Hollywood

Virginia Beach

www.MutualAidPlan.org

MS
VA
CA

VA
OH
Wi

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

CA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

MD
FL

VA

(800) 321-4313
(540) 777-5030
(800) 431-3000
(800) 445-3730
(276) 228-4702
(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

(540) 344-8677
(276) 623-4260

(800) 347-2456
(804) 445-8525
(757) 498-8225

(847) 949-5500
(812) 932-2345
(252) 522-3030
(804) 262-7184
(330) 965-9681
(423) 384-5684
(828) 253-1990
(540) 777-4427
(540) 985-8686
(410) 263-5557

(540) 409-4020

(877) 894-6633
(757) 640-1709
(757) 938-9555
(434) 392-7337

(703) 221-2116
(800) 462-5812

(301) 276-2028
(954) 987-7180

(757) 427-2002

(904) 332-3000
(540) 777-5030

(800) 638-2546

(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

(800) 654-7240
8044458525

(757) 498-8225
x1

(800) 633-5463

(800) 735-9111

(540) 777-0623
(434) 973-7847
(888) 204-4516

(757) 353-2489

(804) 229-6250
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Vendors By Category * Virginia Long Term Care Mutual Aid Plan
* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

Brame Specialty Company, Inc. 949 Washington Street Durham NC (800) 672-0011 (800) 672-0011
Brame Specialty Company, Inc. 1222 Rhodes Ave N.E. Roanoke VA (800) 818-4709 (800) 818-4709
Brame Specialty Company, Inc. 821 Planters Street Rocky Mount NC (800) 533-2042 (800) 533-2042
Charlottesville Sanitary Supply 1327 E High St Charlottesville VA (434) 296-8131
Commonwealth Distribtion, LLC 556 Dettor Road Charlottesville VA (434) 977-8244

# 101
Direct Supply 6767 N. Industrial Road Milwaukee WI  (800) 634-7328 (800) 634-7328
Diversity Care (Sealed Air) 8310 16th Street Sturtevant WI (800) 668-7171
E A Harper & Company, Inc. ;g)g;rhimble Shoals Blvd Newport News VA (757) 596-7811
ECO Lab 370 Wabasha Street North St. Paul MN (800) 352-5326 (800) 352-5326
Edward Don Company 2562 Paysphere Circle Chicago IL  (800) 777-4366
EMS, LLC 245 Main Street Cheseter NJ (908) 879-0480 (800) 324-4576
Encompass Group, LLC 621 Macon Street McDonough GA (800) 284-4540
EnviroChemical, Inc. 29325 Aurora Road Solon OH (440) 287-2200 (800) 439-0060
Fitch Co. 2201 Russel Street Baltimore MD (410) 539-1953 (800) 933-4824
General Sales 1809 Campbell Avenue SW  Roanoke VA (540) 343-5756
Grove Medical 1089 Park West Boulevard Greenville SC (800) 269-1405 (8;)0) 269-1405

X

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance 7411 Goen Place San Diego CA (800) 431-3000
Healthcare Services Group 3220 Tilman Drive Bensalem PA  (215) 639-4274

Suite 300
Hill Manufacturing Co. 1500 Joneshoro Road S.E.  Atlanta GA (404) 522-8364 (800) 445-2123
Jan Pak Inc 1504 E 34th St Chattanooga TN  (423) 622-5126
Lawrence Environmental 5220 Klockner Drive Richmond VA (804) 236-0090 (804) 236-0090
McKesson Medical Surgical 775 Confederacy Drive Penn Laird VA (800) 347-2456 (800) 654-7240
Medline Industries 1 Medline Place Mundelein IL  (847)949-5500 (800) 633-5463
Neil Medical Group 2545 Jetport Road Kinston NC (252) 522-3030 (800) 735-9111
Network Services Company 1805 Momentum Place Chicago IL (866) 362-6803 (410) 799-2333
Office Depot 4500 Fall of the Neuse Raleigh NC (919) 872-1755

#120
Owens & Minor Distribution 11900 North Lakeridge Pkwy Ashland VA (804) 752-5200
Powell Company 3255 St Johns Road Lima OH (800) 472-0039
Professional Healthcare Services 17 Morris Run Court Reisterstown MD (410) 781-8500 (410) 428-4454
Rutherford Janitor Supply 1101 E. Laburnum Avenue Richmond VA (804) 353-0445
Rutherford Supply 3804 Cook Blvd #9 Chesapeake VA (800) 966-8080
S Freedman & Sons Inc 3322 Pennsy Dr Landdover MD (301) 322-6400 (301) 322-6400
Sentara Halifax Regional Hospital 2204 Wilborn Avenue South Boston VA (434)517-3100
Sentara Materials Management 1545 Crossways Boulevard ~ Chesapeake VA (757) 413-2700
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Vendors By Category

Shenandoah Sanitary Supply
Southern Maintenance Supplies
STAPLES

State Cleaning Solutions

Supply Works
Sysco Virginia, LLC

The Powell Company
Unisource
UNX Inc

Ursource, LLC

US Food Service

Veritiv Corporation (Warehouse)
Virginia Distribution Center
Wilco, Inc.

XPEDX

Electronic Health Records (EHR)

ADL Data Systems
Allscripts

American Healthtech

Answers on Demand

Blue Step

Cerner Corporation - Clairvia

EPIC

GE Healthcare
HealthMedx
Kodiak / PCC

MatrixCare

Medical Facilities of America
Medtonic (formally Covidien)

PNS (Professional Network
Services)

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

450 Smithfield Ave
320 Page Street
500 Staples Dr

5915 Landerbrook Dr Suite
300

101 Industrial Parkway
5081 South Valley Pike

8000 Dorsey Run Road,
Jessup, MD, 20794

3255 St Johns Road
3809 Progress Road
707 East Arlington Blvd

45 Runway Drive
Suite H

11994 Livingston Road
40 Fort Lewis Boulevard,
Salem, VA

3809 Progress Road
2400 Riley Ridge Road
680 River Park Drive

1885 Apperson Drive

9 Skyline Drive
8529 Six Forks Road

574 Highland Colony
Parkway
Suite 200

11575 Heron Boulevard

109 W. Gentile Street

2525 Meridian Parkway
Suites 100 and 150

1979 Milky Way
540 W. Northwest Highway
5100 N. Towne Centre Drive

15 Corparte Place South
Suite 499

10900 Hampshire Avenue
South
Suite 100

PO Box 29600
710 Medtronic Parkway

6711 Peters Creek Road
Suite 204

Winchester
Lynchburg
Framingham

Mayfield Heights

Bristol

Harrisonburg

Lima
Norfolk
Greenville

Levittown

Manassas

Norfolk
Sandston
Danville

Salem

Hawthorne
Raleigh
Ridgeland

Coral Springs

Layton

Durham

Verona
Barrington
Ozark

Piscataway

Bloomington

Roanoke
Minneapolis

Roanoke

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
MA
OH

TN
VA

OH
VA
NC
PA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

NY
NC
MS

FL

uT
NC

Wi

MO
NJ

MN

VA
MN
VA

(540) 662-8830
(434) 847-4396
(508) 253-5000
(423) 946-8193

(423) 968-7255
(540) 434-0761

(419) 228-3552
(757) 857-6251
(252) 756-8616
(215) 269-0988

(800) 829-2960

(757) 857-8835
(804) 328-3232
(434) 793-2521
(540) 389-7210

(914) 591-1800
(800) 877-5678
(800) 489-2648

(954) 255-8453

(800) 410-0257
(816) 221-1024

(608) 271-9000
(800) 682-5327
(877) 875-1200
(866) 856-3425

(800) 869-1322

(540) 989-3618
(800) 633-8766
(540) 265-1200

(508) 253-5000
(866) 727-5477

(800) 868-7255
(757) 673-4000

(800) 829-2960

(540) 389-7210

(800) 489-2648

(800) 311-8252
x0

(800) 682-5327
(877) 875-1200

(866) 632-2275
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Vendors By Category

Point Click Care

Rehab Optima
Sigmacare

Signature Healthcare Corporate
EHR

Sofcare

Advance Catastrophe
Technologies

Bay Restoration

Belfor Property Restoration
Berkshire Building Builders
Crown Roofing

Dari Inc

Eagan Construction

First Call Ambulance Service

Healthcare Services Group

Integrated Construction
James River Air Conditioning
JE Burton Construction

KIDD'S Restoration & Cleaning
Services

Mason Landscaping

Medic Air / Southern Air

Medline Industries

NCRI (National Catastrophic
Restoration Inc)

Nielsen Builders

Paul Davis Restoration

Reaves Lawn and Garden Center
Rolyn Companies, Inc.

Service Master Restore

Servpro of Charlottesville
Servpro of Chesterfield

ServPro of Lynchburg

ServPro of Montgomery & Pulaski

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

3500 American Boulevard
West
Suite 155

4229 S.W. High Meadows
Avenue

575 8th Ave
15th Floor

12201 Bluegrass Parkway

7001 Kieth Northwest

Emergency Clean-up and Reconstruction

3835 N Hillcrest Suite 4

805 Kamps Mill Road

595 Stewarts Ferry Pike
Wellesley Terrace

8500 Glazebrook Avenue
1405 Valley Rd

345 Water St.

3502 Birchwood Avenue NE

3220 Tilman Drive
Suite 300

14827 Mandarin Rd

1905 Westmoreland Street
220 Webster Street

337 St Augustine Street

3100 Stage Coach Rd

310 Central Road
Suite 5

1 Medline Place
8427 E 35st North

3588 Early Road

9644 South Congress Street
1 Broad Street

2850 Ansol Ln

PO Box 263

1610-C Quail Run

12001 Deerhill Road

9516 Timberlake Road

1331 Southside Drive

Bloomington

Palm City
New York
Bluegrass

Cleveland

Wichita

Kilmarnock
Nashville
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Gate City
Roanoke

Bensalem

Jacksonville
Richmond
South Boston

Lynchburg

Nathalie

Fredricksburg

Mundelein

Wichita

Harrisonburg
New Market
South boston
Virginia Beach
Fisherville
Charlottesville
Midlothian
Lunchburg

Salem

www.MutualAidPlan.org

MN

FL

NY

KY

TN

KS

VA
TN
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
PA

FL
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

KS

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

(905) 858-8885

(772) 403-1301
(212) 268-4242
(502) 568-7800

(423) 472-9585

(316) 262-9992

(804) 435-1065
(615) 885-6577
(804) 364-5324
(804) 708-1234
(804) 254-1030
(276) 386-2300
(540) 986-2030
(215) 639-4274

(904) 356-6715
(804) 358-9333
(434) 572-2918
(800) 325-1281

(434) 610-1299
(540) 361-7872

(847) 949-5500
(800) 598-6274

(540) 434-7376
(540) 740-2696
(434) 575-0649
(757) 463-5525
(540) 949-8441
(434) 977-5850
(703) 739-2800
(434) 528-5619
(540) 731-3080

(423) 472-9585

(800) 438-2436
(615) 885-6577

(804) 254-1030
(276) 386-2300
(540) 986-2030

N/A

(540) 373-6613

(800) 633-5463
(800) 598-6274

(540) 740-2696

(757) 463-5525

(434) 977-5850
(804) 378-2323
(434) 525-9559
(540) 731-3080
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Vendors By Category

ServPro of Norfolk

ServPro of Richmond

Stand by Flooring

SteamWay of VA

Talbott Concrete / Construction

Temperature Control Mechanical
Services

Unlimited Restoration Inc.
Virginia Building Services
Virginia Window and Remodeling
Warren Cleaning and Restoration

Wilco, Inc.

Food
Cavalier Produce

Community Market (formerly called
H&S Bakery)

Dean-Mayfeld Dairy Farms
Direct Supply

Earthgrains

First Choice Medical

Flowers Baking Company of
Lynchburg

Flowers Baking Company of
Norfolk

Food Pro

Franklin Baking Company
God's Pit Crew
Gordon Food Service

Healthcare Services Group

Hearn Kirkwood

Hershey's Creamery Co
Hershey's Creamery Co
Kosher Mart Foods

Marva Maid Dairy

Masada Bakery

Metro. Meat, Seafood & Poultry

Morrisons Management Specialist

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
3530 Airline Blvd

523 Branchway Road
19544 Dubarry Drive
304 Oakley Ave

2707 Mayflower Dr
11197 Leadbetter Road

3521 E. Federal Street
541 Campbell Avenue SW
7122 Forest Hill Avenue
P.O. Box 544

680 River Park Drive

221 Carlton Road #1
1616 Fleet St

1048 Fordtown Rd
6767 N. Industrial Road
PO Box 842437

127 Interstate Dr

1905 Hollins Mill Road

PO Box 75290
321 East 5th Street

500 W. Grantham Street
2499 North Main St
342 Gordon Industrial Drive

3220 Tilman Drive
Suite 300

7251 Standard Dr.
7435 Roosevelt Blvd
4110 Eubank Road
615 Deer Road

5500 Chestnut Avenue
PO Box 2465

1920 Stanford Court

5801 Peach Tree Dorwoody
Road

Portsmouth
Richmond
Brookeville
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Ashland

Baltimore
Roanoke
Richmond

Big Stone Gap

Danville

Charlottesville

Baltimore

Kingsport
Milwaukee
Boston
Richland

Lynchburg
Charlotte
Frederick

Goldsboro
Danville
Shepherdsville

Bensalem

Hanover
Elkridge
Richmond
Cherry Hill
Newport News
Norcross
Landon

Atlanta

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA

MD
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
MD

TN
Wi
MA
MS
VA

NC

MD

NC
VA
KY
PA

MD
MD
VA
NJ
VA
GA
MD
GA

(757) 625-1245
(804) 740-6151
(301) 908-3555
(434) 845-2636
(434) 528-3125
(804) 752-2757

(443) 610-2200
(540) 344-5544
(804) 320-6775
(877) 711-8615
(434) 793-2521

(434) 296-9105
(410) 522-9323

(423) 349-7348
(800) 634-7328
(276) 698-1228
(601) 352-7878
(434) 528-0441

(757) 622-0347
(301) 663-3171

(919) 735-0344
(434) 836-4472
(866) 440-7684
(215) 639-4274

(410) 712-6000
(410) 796-5420
(804) 226-0448
(856) 428-4570
(757) 245-3857
(404) 377-4555
(800) 522-0060
(703) 771-2853

(757) 625-1245
(804) 740-6151
(301) 908-3555

(888) 327-9664

(800) 769-2253

(800) 634-7328

(601) 352-7878
(434) 528-0441

(757) 622-0347

(301) 663-3171
X 770

(800) 968-4164

(301) 621-2992

(301) 772-0060
(703) 859-6407
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Vendors By Category

Ottenbergs Bakery
Performance Food Group
Performance Food Group
Performance Food Service of
Virginia

Pet Dairy

Pet Dairy

Pet Dairy

Produce Source Partners Inc
Schenck Foods
Shenandoah's Pride Dairy
Sodexo - Quality of Life Services

Sysco Virginia, LLC

T J Fannon & Sons

UniDine Corp.

United Dairy Inc.
US Food Service

Virginia Distribution Center

Woodhaven (Facility)

Fuel (for generators)

Abercrombie Oil Company
Addington Oil
Ambercrombie Oil Co

American Gas

Amerigas

Amerigas

Amerigas

Amerigas

APB Whiting Oil Co.
Atmos Energy
Augusta Petroleum
Bane Oll

Bay Diesel

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
1413 Progress Way

1333 Avondale Rd

12500 West Creek Parkway
7420 Ranco Rd.

3525 Aerial Way Drive, SW
1505 Robin Hood Road
3300 The Plaza

13167 Telecourt Road

PO Box 2298

5325 Post Royal Road
3020-B Woodcreek Drive

5081 South Valley Pike
8000 Dorsey Run Road,
Jessup, MD, 20794

1200 Duke Street

100 Washington Street
#510

5285 Hollins Road

11994 Livingston Road
40 Fort Lewis Boulevard,
Salem, VA

2400 Riley Ridge Road

13055 West Lynchburg
Salem Turnpike

2930 West Main Street
306 US-23
2930 W Main Street

20430 Virgil H Goode
Highway

2522 Ridgefield Street, NE
1141 North Main Street
2305 Hunters Way

352 Fairfax Pike

4939 Starkey Rd

PO Box 650205

650 Lee Jackson Hwy.
940 Cambria Street

4546 Thirlane Road NW

Eldersburg
New Windsor
Richmond

Richmond

Roanoke
Richmond
Charlotte
Ashland
Winchester
Springfield
Downer Grove

Harrisonburg

Alexandria

Boston

Roanoke

Manassas

Sandston

Montvale

Danville
Weber City
Danville

Rocky Mount

Roanoke
Emporia
Charlottesuvillle
Stephens City
Roanoke
Dallas
Staunton
Christiansburg

Roanoke

www.MutualAidPlan.org

MD
MD
VA
VA

VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
MA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
X
VA
VA
VA

(800) 520-1060
(443) 487-5300
(804) 484-7700
(804) 237-1001

(540) 777-4091
(804) 204-1363
(704) 334-2863
(804) 262-8300
(540) 869-1870
(703) 321-9500
(630) 810-0095
(540) 434-0761

(703) 549-5700
(877) 864-3463

(540) 366-2964
(800) 829-2960

(804) 328-3232
(540) 947-2207

(434) 792-8022
(276) 386-3961
(434) 792-8022
(540) 334-1151

(540) 362-0286
(434) 634-3136
(434) 295-4194
(800) 237-1320
(540) 774-4401
(888) 286-6700
(540) 886-2501
(540) 382-2412
(540) 362-1608

(410) 549-3362

(800) 334-4728

(301) 987-4000
(757) 673-4000

(703) 549-5700

(800) 829-2960

(540) 947-2207

(276) 386-3961

(540) 774-4401
(866) 322-8667

(540) 382-9576
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Vendors By Category

Bell Oil Co

Blevins Qil, Inc.
Blossman Gas

Blue Ridge Energies
Capital Oil

Capitol Discount Fuel
Carter Machinery
Childers Oil Company
Clark Gas & Oil
Cockerham Energy
Columbia Gas of Virginia

Cummins Atlantic

Davenport Energy
Delta Oil

Deshazo Oil Co..

Dixie Gas and Oil
Domestic Fuels
Dominion Virginia Power
Downtown Exxon

E M Gray Oil Company
EE Wine INC

Ellington Energy
Emmart Oil Company

ESI Total Fuel Management

Fannon Petro

Ferral Gas
Floyd Energy

Foster Fuels
Glenwood Oil

Griffin Oil & Propoane
Griffith Energy Services
H W Drummond

H.N. Funkhouser Co.

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

2753 Peppers Ferry Road
NW

392 Blevins

1088 Moneta Road

584 E. Main St.

1306 Bellwood Rd

115 E. Main St.

3404 Business Center Drive
51 State Hwy 2034

407 E Main Street

207 Barlett Street

1809 Coyote Drive

263 Simmons Drive

8720 A L Philpott Highway
801 Bollingbrook Street
904 Fishel St

710 W. Locust Street
400 Freeman Avenue
120 Tredegar Street
521 East Main St
16440 Industrial Drive
9108 Centerville Road
1812 West Third Street
305 Brick Kiln Road

20099 Ashbrook Place
Suite 170

9401 East St.
7755 Progress Court,
Gainesville, VA 20155

10826 Tidewater Trail
36310 Lankford Highway

P.O. Box 190
16720 Brookneal Hwy

2074 Smith Mountain Lake
Pkwy #5

528 North County Drive
2510 Schuster Drive
15383 Merry Cat Lane
2150 S. Loudoun St.

Christiansburg

Tazewell
Bedford

Independence

North Chesterfield

Purcellville
Chesapeake
Whitesburg
Floyd

Galax
Chester

Cloverdale

Martinsville
Petersburg
Martinsville
Covington
Chesapeake
Richmond
Pulaski
Milford
Manassas
Farmville
Winchester

Ashburn

Manassas

Fredericksburg
Belle Haven

Brookneal
Huddleston

Wakefield
Cheverly
Belle Haven

Winchester

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
KY
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
MD
VA
VA

(540) 381-1023

(276) 988-0289
(540) 587-5400
(276) 773-9113
(804) 271-1220
(703) 978-6400
(800) 276-0059
(606) 633-2525
(800) 950-3772
(855) 512-9699
(800) 543-8911
(540) 966-3169

(800) 971-3835
(804) 733-3582
(276) 632-5485
(540) 962-6336
(757) 545-5100
(866) 366-4357
(540) 980-5467
(804) 633-6800
(703) 368-6568
(434) 392-3176
(800) 421-3835
(703) 263-7600

(703) 468-2060

(540) 373-2753
(757) 442-2444
(800) 344-6457

(540) 297-5297

(757) 899-3791
(888) 721-5707
(757) 442-6104
(540) 662-9000

(804) 271-1220
(800) 279-2566
(800) 276-0059

(800) 950-3772

(800) 544-5606

(540) 966-3169
x1

(800) 971-3835

(888) 895-9939

(866) 366-4357

(800) 590-4729
(703) 368-6568

(703) 468-2050

(800) 829-0082
(757) 442-2444
(800) 344-6457

(757) 899-3791
(888) 721-5707
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Vendors By Category

Halls Propane

Hardy Petroleum
Hess Oil

Holtzman Oil
Homestead Oil Corp.
Hutchens Petroleum

James River Petroleum
Jefferies Oil Co.
Jones Qil Co. Inc.

Jordan Oil Company
June Parker Oil Company
Kelleher

Kelly Generator

KM Ladd Inc

L B Oil Company

Lee Oil Company

Leonard Splaine

Mansfield Oil Company Southeast

Group
Massey Wood & West

Miller Oil

Miners Oll

Morgan Oil Company
Noblett Oil and Propane
Orange Madison Corp
PAPCO

Parker Oil & Propane
Parker Oil & Propane
Parker Oil & Propane
Parker Oil & Propane
Parker Oil Company, Inc.
Partin Oil Company
Paul Farmer oil Co

PEP Up

Phillips Energy

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
16136 Jeb Stuart Hwy
1912 Westover Dr
4808 King St.

148 Catoctin Circle
1250 W Pine St
22 Preformance Drive

10487 Lakeridge Parkway
Suite 100

2966 North James Madison
Hwy

14550 Governor G.C Peery
Highway

1101 W. Main St.

801 Tidewater Trall

1301 School Street

1955 Dale Lane

PO Box 274

207 Jefferson Ave.

1005 N 19th St

13300 Occoquan Rd.

1025 Airport Parkway, S.W.

1713 Westwood Ave
PO Box 11707

1000 E. City Hall Ave
14550 Gov G C Peery Hwy
P.O. Box 100

1676 Waverly Ave

1100 Harris St

4920 Southern Blvd

1501 Elm Street

2365 Carrsville Hwy.
1430 Holland Road

2000 W 3rd Street

1428 West Danville Street
2313 E. Hundred Road
533 Main St

24411 Lankford Hwy

2586 George Washington
Memorial Hwy

Stuart
Danville
Alexandria
Leesburg
Wytheville
Stuart
Ashland

New Canton
Pounding Mill

Radford
Tappahannock
Richmond
Owings

Highland Springs
Newport News
Middlesboro
Woodbridge

Gainesville
Richmond

Norfolk
Pounding Mill
Marshall
Kilmarnock
Charlottesville
Virginia Beach
Hopewell
Franklin
Suffolk
Farmville
South Hill
Chester
Altavista
Tasley

Gloucester Point

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
MD

VA
KY
VA
GA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

(276) 694-8585
(434) 822-2601
(703) 671-4923
(703) 777-1184
(276) 228-9994
(276) 694-7000
(804) 358-9000

(434) 581-1025
(276) 964-9602

(540) 639-2581
(804) 443-2121
(804) 649-7501
(800) 677-3815
(804) 737-2353
(757) 723-8379
(606) 248-2035
(703) 494-2855
(800) 695-6626

(804) 355-1721

(757) 623-6600
(276) 964-9602
(540) 364-1591
(804) 435-1126
(434) 295-2944
(800) 899-0747
(804) 458-1213
(757) 562-3400
(757) 539-2358
(434) 392-6061
(434) 447-3146
(804) 530-2838
(434) 369-5311
(757) 787-3787
(804) 642-2166

(732) 750-6000
(540) 325-7730

(276) 694-7000

(800) 599-0366

(800) 677-3815

(757) 723-8379
(606) 248-2035
(703) 494-2855

(800) 333-40IL

(540) 364-1591
(800) 633-4467
(434) 295-2944
(757) 499-5977
(804) 458-1213
(757) 562-3400
(757) 539-2358
(434) 392-6061
(434) 447-3146
(804) 530-1800

(855) 841-3721
(877) 841-6843
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Vendors By Category

Quarles Petroleum

R.M. Wilkinson Oil Company
Revere Gas

Riggs Oil Company

Roanoke Gas

Rockbridge Farmers Coop, Inc.
Rockingham Petroleum
Roland Petroleum

Russell County Coop

Sadler Brothers Oil Co. Inc.

Sharp Energy

Southern State Orange Madison
Coop

Southern States

Southern States - Bedford
Cooperative

Southern States - Leesburg-Fairfax
Petroleum Service

Southern States Culpeper Petro
Co-Op

Southside Fuel

Southwestern Virginia Gas
Company

Spencer Brothers
Spencer Brothers
Stephens Oil Company
Sterling Oil Company

Suburban Fuel

T J Fannon & Sons
Texaco

Thrift Oil Comany
Tiger Fuel Company
Tiger Fuel Company
Virginia Natural Gas
Virginia Propane

W C Newman Co

Washington Gas

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

12050 Cadet Court
P.O. Box 1280,
Fredericksburg, VA, 22402

20250 S Crater Rd
7239 Merrimac Trail
1505 E. 1st Ave

519 Kimball Avenue NE
645 Waddell St.

981 North Liberty Street
1800 N Main St

68 N Mill St #428

517 North Main Street

36292 Lankford Highway
PO Box 160

1295 North Main Street

9242 Windsor Blvd
1053 Independence Blvd

41877 Cochran Mill Road
15297 Brandy Road

707 Albany Avenue
208 Lester Street

227 Railroad Avenue
8701 Iron Bridge Road
498 Washington St
2528 Cobbs Street

3023 Hamaker Court, Suite
109

1200 Duke Street
819 South Monroe St

2742 General Puller Highway

200 Carlton Road
252 Front Street

746 Diligence Dr
11009 Richardson Rd
406 W 3rd Street

1100 H Street NW
Shenandoah Valley, VA

Manassas

Carson
Williamsburg
Big Stone Gap
Roanoke
Lexington
Harrisonburg
Marion
Lebanon
Emporia

Belle Haven
Madison

Windsor
Bedford

Leesburg
Culpeper

Richmond

Martinsville

Waverly
Richmond
Bristol
Lynchburg

Fairfax

Alexandria
Covington
Saluda
Charlottesville
Lovingston
Newport News
Ashland
Farmville

Washington

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
TN
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
DC

(800) 201-4328

(434) 246-2666
(757) 229-9665
(276) 523-2662
(540) 777-4427
(540) 463-7381
(540) 434-4321
(276) 783-4621
(276) 889-1901
(434) 634-2127
(757) 442-4328

(540) 948-5671

(757) 242-4188
(540) 586-8201

(703) 777-2434
(540) 825-9651

(804) 231-5798
(276) 632-5662

(804) 748-7884
(804) 796-3835
(276) 669-6241
(434) 845-0971
(703) 971-2444

(703) 549-5700
(540) 962-5406
(804) 758-2366
(434) 293-6157
(434) 263-4059
(757) 873-6215
(804) 798-4243
(434) 392-4241
(703) 750-1400

(757) 229-9665

(540) 777-0623
(540) 463-7381

(276) 669-6241

(703) 971-2444

(703) 549-5700

(800) 210-8735

(434) 293-6157

(434) 263-4059

(877) 572-3342

(540) 869-1111
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Vendors By Category

Watts Petroleum

Webb Oil Company

Western Branch Diesel
Whiting Jamison Oil Company
Wilkinson Fuel

Williamson's Pharmacy
Woodfin Oil

Wroten Oil Company

Generators

Advanced Equipment
Alban CAT

Bay Diesel

Bay Diesel & Generator
Capital Oil

Carter Machinery
Carter Machinery
Carter Machinery

CR Consulant
Crosspointe Cummins

Cummins Atlantic

Cummins-Wagner Company

Fidelity Power Systems

Gen Tune

Generator Service Company
Gentec Nixon Power

God's Pit Crew

Greenbrier Electro Motive
Harris Power and Equipment
Highlands Generator

J R Equipment/Wesmart Inc
James River Air Conditioning
Kelly Generator

Leo Donnini

MFA of America

Miller Oil

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
1505 Rutherford St

8223 Reservoir Road
10194 Kings Acres Road
610 W. Locust Street
20250 South Crater Road
1572 East Parham Rd.
1823 N Hamilton Street
8170 Buckley Hall Rd

8390 Terminal Road

8531 Pulaski Highway
4546 Thirlane Road NW
700 Semmes Avenue

1306 Bellwood Rd

3404 Business Center Drive
2332 Willis Rd

50 Commerce Way

12249 Framar Drive

211 Ault Rd.

263 Simmons Drive

10901 Pump House Rd.

5571 Hollins Road
Suite B

10207 Ni River Drive
954 Perkins Rd

1612 TN-75

2499 North Main St
1497 Tonaluka Avenue
207 Production Drive
697 TN - 126

1635 S. Woodside Dr.
1905 Westmoreland Street
1955 Dale Lane

11673 Patrch Road
2917 Penn Forest Blvd
1000 E. City Hall Ave

Lynchburg
Roanoke
Ashland
Covington
Carson
Richmond
Richmond

Hudgins

Lorton

Baltimore
Roanoke
Richmond

North Chesterfield
Chesapeake
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Midlothian
Knoxville

Cloverdale

Annapolis

Roanoke

Spotsylvania
Kents Store
Blountville
Danville
Lewisburg
Yorktown
Bristol
Woodbridge
Richmond
Owings
Glen Allen
Roanoke

Norfolk

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
TN
VA

MD
VA

VA
VA
TN
VA
wv
VA
TN
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA

(434) 846-6509
(800) 277-9322
(703) 369-5005
(540) 962-1176
(844) 640-5708
(703) 805-0694
(804) 730-5000
(804) 725-2565

(703) 550-8402
(410) 686-7777
(540) 362-1608
(804) 230-3495
(804) 271-1220
(800) 276-0059
(804) 271-5952
(540) 371-2844
(804) 794-0903
(865) 523-0446
(540) 966-3169

(410) 792-4230
(540) 265-2999

(540) 379-9309
(434) 589-2415
(423) 279-0357
(434) 836-4472
(304) 647-3775
(757) 898-5777
(423) 366-7193
(703) 491-1096
(804) 358-9333
(800) 677-3815
(804) 467-5741
(540) 989-3618
(757) 623-6600

(804) 550-2816

(804) 762-5871

(804) 725-2565

(703) 550-8402

(804) 271-1220
(800) 276-0059
(800) 768-4200
(800) 768-2844

(865) 523-0446

(540) 966-3169
x1

(410) 377-1784
(800) 787-6000

(540) 379-9303
(434) 589-2415

(703) 491-1096

(800) 677-3815
(804) 262-0870

(800) 333-40IL
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Vendors By Category

Mona Electric Group, Inc.

Phillips Energy

PowerPlus

PraxAir MidAtlantic
Prime Power Services
Standby Generator
Sunbelt Rentals

The Power Connection

Trane

TRI State Generator Service

Triangle Electric
Western Branch Diesel

Your Power Solutions LLC

Generators - Repair / Service Co.

Advanced Equipment
Alban CAT

Albin Generator Rental
Avison Young

Bay Diesel

Bay Diesel & Generator
Capital Oil

Carter Machinery
Carter Machinery
Carter Machinery
Carter Machinery

Clark Gas & Oil

CR Consulant
Crosspointe Cummins

Cummins Atlantic

Cummins-Wagner Company

Curtis Engine & Equipment

Dominion Virginia Power
Donnini Electrical

Fidelity Power Systems

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

7915 Malcolm Rd

2586 George Washington
Memorial Hwy

1210 N Redqum St
1637 Commerce Road
4909 Bartlett St

11900 Old Stage Road
7914 Kincannon Place
2132 John Wayland Hwy
2303 Trane Drive

2524 Elon Rd

560 Bouldin Road

10194 Kings Acres Road
922 Rockfish Road

8390 Terminal Road
8531 Pulaski Highway

14451 Chambers Road
Suite 230

6430 Rockledge Drive Suite

400
4546 Thirlane Road NW

700 Semmes Avenue

1306 Bellwood Rd

3404 Business Center Drive

2332 Willis Rd

50 Commerce Way
971 Russell Dr.

407 E Main Street
12249 Framar Drive
211 Ault Rd.

263 Simmons Drive

10901 Pump House Rd.
3915 Benson Avenue
120 Tredegar Street
11673 Patch Road

5571 Hollins Road
Suite B

Clinton

Gloucester Point

Anaheim
Richmond
Greensboro
Chester
Lorton
Harrisonburg
Roanoke
Monroe
Ridgeway
Ashland

Waynesboro

Lorton
Baltimore

Tustin
Bethesda

Roanoke
Richmond

North Chesterfield
Chesapeake
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Salem

Floyd

Midlothian
Knoxville

Cloverdale

Annapolis
Baltimore
Richmond
Glen Allen

Roanoke

www.MutualAidPlan.org

MD
VA

CA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
MD
CA

MD

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
TN
VA

MD
MD
VA
VA
VA

(301) 868-8400
(804) 642-2166

(888) 970-0007
(804) 231-1192
(336) 834-0261
(804) 751-0494
(703) 550-8320
(540) 574-0177
(540) 563-2828
(454) 660-3851
(276) 957-2281
(703) 369-5005
(540) 932-3163

(703) 550-8402
(410) 686-7777
(866) 672-4564

(301) 657-8386

(540) 362-1608
(804) 230-3495
(804) 271-1220
(800) 276-0059
(804) 271-5952
(540) 371-2844
(540) 682-2001
(800) 950-3772
(804) 794-0903
(865) 523-0446
(540) 966-3169

(410) 792-4230
(410) 536-1203
(866) 366-4357
(804) 467-5741
(540) 265-2999

(800) 438-6662
(877) 841-6843

(800) 863-2525
(888) 747-7828

(804) 751-0494
(800) 667-9328

(804) 550-2816

(703) 550-8402

(301) 657-8386

(804) 271-1220
(800) 276-0059
(800) 768-4200
(800) 768-2844
(800) 228-7971
(800) 950-3772

(865) 523-0446

(540) 966-3169
x1

(410) 377-1784
(410) 536-1203
(866) 366-4357
(804) 467-5741
(800) 787-6000
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Vendors By Category

Gen Tune

Generator Service Company
Gentec Nixon Power
Greenbrier Electro Motive
Harris Power and Equipment
Highlands Generator

J R Equipment/Wesmart Inc
James River Air Conditioning
Kelly Generator

Leo Donnini

Malone Emergency Gen. Service

Miller Oil

PowerPlus

PraxAir MidAtlantic
Prime Power Services
Standby Generator

The Power Connection

Total Engine Service & Supply Co

Inc
TRI State Generator Service

Truland Electric

Western Branch Diesel

Your Power Solutions LLC

IV Solutions

Accurate Healthcare, Inc.
Alexza Pharmaceuticals

Alixa Rx
Allied Pharmacy

Bristol Infusions

CAP Pharmacy, LLC
Cedarfield Pharmacy
Centra Pharmacy

CVS Ominicare Pharmacy
Direct Supply

Extended Care Phamacy

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
10207 Ni River Drive
954 Perkins Rd
1612 TN-75
1497 Tonaluka Avenue
207 Production Drive
697 TN - 126
1635 S. Woodside Dr.
1905 Westmoreland Street
1955 Dale Lane
11673 Patrch Road
2030 Lowery Oaks Ln.
1000 E. City Hall Ave
1210 N Redqum St
1637 Commerce Road
4909 Bartlett St
11900 Old Stage Road
2132 John Wayland Hwy
2711 Churchville Rd

2524 Elon Rd

5701 General Washington
Drive

10194 Kings Acres Road
922 Rockfish Road

493 Cave Road
2091 Stierlin Court

1041 Washington Pike
Suite 100

1201 Seven Locks Road
Suite 203

18377 Westinhouse Rd.
80 Clark Drive

2300 Cedarfield Parkway
1901 Tate Springs Road
1585 Red Oak St.

6767 N. Industrial Road

105 Bradley Dr

Spotsylvania
Kents Store
Blountville
Lewisburg
Yorktown
Bristol
Woodbridge
Richmond
Owings

Glen Allen
Huntington
Norfolk
Anaheim
Richmond
Greensboro
Chester
Harrisonburg

Churchville

Monroe

Alexandria

Ashland

Waynesboro

Nashville
Mountain View

Bridgeville
Rockville

Abingdon
East Berlin
Richmond
Lynchburg
Harrisonburg
Milwaukee

Lynchburg

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
TN
wv
VA
TN
VA
VA
MD
VA
MD
VA
CA
VA
NC
VA
VA
MD

VA
VA

VA
VA

TN
CA
PA

MA

VA
CT
VA
VA
VA
Wi
VA

(540) 379-9309
(434) 589-2415
(423) 279-0357
(304) 647-3775
(757) 898-5777
(423) 366-7193
(703) 491-1096
(804) 358-9333
(800) 677-3815
(804) 467-5741
(443) 624-2344
(757) 623-6600
(888) 970-0007
(804) 231-1192
(336) 834-0261
(804) 751-0494
(540) 574-0177
(410) 879-5567

(454) 660-3851
(703) 642-5222

(703) 369-5005
(540) 932-3163

(615) 874-0011
(650) 944-7000
(412) 319-4900

(301) 309-0999

(276) 676-3468
8666321551#2
(804) 747-3850
(434) 200-3000
(800) 333-8227
(800) 634-7328
(434) 845-5290

(540) 379-9303
(434) 589-2415

(703) 491-1096
(800) 677-3815
(804) 262-0870
(443) 624-2344
(800) 333-40IL
(800) 863-2525
(888) 747-7828

(804) 751-0494

(410) 633-4621

(804) 550-2816

(800) 209-1877

(866) 632-1551

(434) 200-3000

(800) 333-8227
(800) 634-7328
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Vendors By Category

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan
* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

Family Care Pharmacy 208 E Madison Street Remington VA (540) 439-7327
Family Care Pharmacy 2300 Cederfield Pkwy Richmond VA (866) 585-5593
First Choice Medical 127 Interstate Dr Richland MS (601) 352-7878 (601) 352-7878
Grove Medical 1089 Park West Boulevard Greenville SC (800) 269-1405 (8;)0) 269-1405
X

Home Choice Partners 7400 Sunny Brook Dr. #1 Roanoke Va (540) 366-7001
Jones LTC Pharmacy, Inc. 306A Weaver Avenue Emporia VA (434) 348-4987
Legacy 3064 Salem Industrial Winton-Salem NC (336) 831-0500 (336) 671-0469
McKesson Medical Surgical 775 Confederacy Drive Penn Laird VA (800) 347-2456 (800) 654-7240
Medline Industries 1 Medline Place Mundelein IL  (847)949-5500 (800) 633-5463
Millennium 1515 West Street 22nd St Oak Brook IL  (617)679-7000 (617)679-7000
Neighbor Care (Omnicare) 1326 Plantation Road Roanoke VA (540) 342-8979 (800) 227-6337
Neighbor Care Pharmacy 1572 E. Parham Road Richmond VA (800) 227-6337 (800) 552-3673
Neil Medical Group 2545 Jetport Road Kinston NC (252)522-3030 (800) 735-9111
Network Healthcare Pharmacy 9000 Executive Park Dr. Knoxville TN (865) 690-1096 (865) 690-1096
Omnicare 1572 East Parham Road Richmond VA (800) 711-6227 (800) 227-6337

100 East River Center

Boulevard, Covington, KY

41011
Omnicare 1776 South Main Street Harrisonburg VA (540) 434-1166 (540) 434-1166
Omnicare 105 Bradley Drive Lynchburg VA (540) 578-4107 (800) 341-9393
Omnicare 18377 Westinghouse Road  Abingdon VA (276) 628-1388
Omnicare 395 Port Centre Parkway Portsmouth VA (757) 399-0620 (800) 711-6227
Omnicare 119 Naylor Mill Road Salisbury MD (410) 860-2620 (410) 860-2620
Owens & Minor Distribution 11900 North Lakeridge Pkwy Ashland VA (804) 752-5200
Partners Pharmacy 1610 E Parham Road Richmond VA (804) 262-7184
Patteson Medical 28100 Torch Parkway Warrenville IL  (800) 323-5547

Suite 700
Pharmacy Network Services 527 N State of Franklin Rd Johnson City TN (423) 926-3338
PharMerica igg Riverside Parkway, Suite Fredericksburg VA (866) 209-2178 (877) 874-2768
PharMerica 7100 Columbia Gateway Dr. Columbia MD (866) 466-7779

Suite 100
Remedi Pharmacy 10448 Lakeridge Parkway Ashland VA (866) 298-1078 (866) 298-1078
Remedi Seniorcare of Virginia PO Box 75700 Baltimore MD (800) 232-4239
Seneca Medical Supply 1473 Mountain Rd Andersonville TN (865) 281-4100

2204 Wilborn Avenue South Boston

Sentara Halifax Regional Hospital VA (434)517-3100

Sentara Materials Management 1545 Crossways Boulevard ~ Chesapeake VA (757) 413-2700
Servant Pharmacy of Manassas 10370 Battleview Parkway Manassas VA (877) 262-0458 (877) 262-0458
Southern Pharmacy Wytheville 185 Stafford Umbercer Drive  Wytheville VA (800) 220-9292
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Vendors By Category

Twin Med

Virginia Pharmaceuticals Service

Wellness Concepts
Williamson Hughes Pharmacy

Williamson's Pharmacy

Abingdon Health & Rehab Center
AFS of Bastian

Albermarle Health & Rehab Center
Amelia Nursing and Rehabilitation

Appomattox Health &
Rehabilitation Center

Ashby Ponds

Augusta Nursing & Rehab Citr
Autumn Care - Portsmouth
Autumn Care of Madison
Autumn Care of Norfolk
Autumn Care of Suffolk
AutumnCare of AltaVista
Autumncare of Mechanicsville
Avante at Lynchburg

Avante at Roanoke

Avante at Waynesboro
Avante of Harrisonburg
Beaufont Health Care Center
Berry Hill Health & Rehab Center
Beth Sholom

Birmingham Green
Blue Ridge Rehab Center

Bonview Rehabilitation and
Healthcare

Brandon Oaks Health and Rehab
Center

Brian Center Alleghany, The
Brian Center Botetourt, (The)

Carrington Place of Chesapeake

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

11333 Greenstone Avenue

11832 Cannon Blvd

1003 Dogwood Avenue
1380 Little Sorrell Dr
1572 East Parham Rd.

Laundry Service: In-house & hours of oper.

15051 Harmony Hills Lane
12185 Grapefield Road
1540 Founders Place
8830 Virginia Street

235 Evergreen Ave

21170 Ashby Ponds Blvd.
83 Crossroads Lane
3610 Winchester Drive

1 Autumn Ct

1401 Halstead Aveune
2580 Pruden Blivd

1317 Lola Ave

7600 Autumn Parkway
2081 Langhorne Road
324 King George Ave., SW
1221 Rosser Ave

94 South Ave

200 Hioaks Road

621 Berry Hill Road

1600 John Rolfe Parkway

8605 Centreville Rd
300 Blue Ridge St
7246 Forest Hill Avenue

3837 Brandon Avenue,
Southwest

100 Arh Lane
188 Old Fincastle Road

1017 George Washington
Highway N

Santa Fe Springs

Newport News

Grottoes
Harrisonburg

Richmond

Abington
Bastian
Charlottesville
Amelia

Appomattox

Ashburn
Fishersville
Portsmouth
Madison
Norfolk
Suffolk
Altavista
Mechanicsville
Lynchburg
Roanoke
Waynesboro
Harrisonburg
Richmond
South Boston

Richmond
(Henrico)

Manassas
Martinsville

Richmond
Roanoke

Low Moor
Fincastle

Chesapeake

www.MutualAidPlan.org

CA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

(877) 894-6633
(757) 223-0236

(540) 689-0935
(540) 434-2372
(703) 805-0694

(276) 451-2590
(276) 688-4141
(434) 422-4800
(804) 561-5611
(434) 352-7420

(703) 722-6763
(540) 885-8424
(757) 397-0725
(540) 948-3054
(757) 857-0481
(757) 934-2363
(434) 369-6651
(804) 730-0009
(434) 846-8437
(540) 345-8139
(540) 949-7191
(540) 433-2791
(804) 272-2918
(434) 572-8901
(804) 421-5323

(703) 257-0935
(276) 638-8701
(804) 320-7901

(540) 776-2616

(540) 862-3610
(540) 473-2288
(757) 485-5500

(757) 223-0236
X3

(540) 434-2372
(804) 762-5871

(434) 422-4800

(540) 885-8424

(540) 948-3054

(540) 433-2791

(757) 485-5500
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Vendors By Category

Carrington, (The)

Charlottesville Health & Rehab Ctr

Charlottesville Pointe Rehab and

Healthcare Center

Chase City Health and Rehab

Chatham Health and Rehabilitation

center

Cherry Dale Health and
Rehabiliation

Chesapeake Health and
Rehabilitation Center

Coliseum Convalescent &
Rehabilitation Cenere

Consulate Health Care

Consulate Health Care of Norfolk

Rehab Center

Consulate Health Care of
Woodstock

Courtland Health and Rehab
Culpeper Baptist Retirement
Dinwiddie Health & Rehab Center

Dockside Health Care
Emporia Manor
Encompass Group, LLC
Envoy Of Alexandria
Envoy of Staunton
Envoy of Westover Hills
Envoy of Williamsburg

Envoy of Winchester

Evergreen Health & Rehab

Fountains at Washington House,

(The)

Franklin Health and Rehab

Glebe, (The)

Glenburnie Rehabilitation &

Nursing Center

Golden Living - Blue Ridge

Golden Living - Rose Hill
Golden Living Allegheny

Golden Living Center

Golden Living Center - Battlefield

Park

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
2406 Atherholt Rd

505 West Rio Road
1150 Northwest Drive

5539 Highway 47
100 Rorer Street

3710 Lee Hwy
688 Kingsborough Square
305 Marcella Drive

1811 JamesTown Rd
3900 Llewellyn Ave

803 Southmain Street

23020 Main Street
12425 Village Loop
46 Diamond Drive
74 Mizpah Road
214 Weaver Ave
621 Macon Street
900 Virginia Ave
512 Houston St.
4403 Forest Hill Ave
1235 Mount Vernon Ave
110 Lauck Dr.

380 Millwood Ave.

5100 Fillmore Avenue

720 Orchard Avenue
250 Glebe Road
1901 Libbie Ave.

836 Glendale Road
110 Chalmers Court
1725 Main Street

1607 Spruce Street Extension

250 Flank Road

Lynchburg
Charlottesville

Charlottesville

Chase City
Chatham

Arlington
Chesapeake
Hampton

Williamsburg

Norfolk
Woodstock

Courland
Culpeper
North Dinwiddie
Locust Hill
Emporia
McDonough
Alexandria
Staunton
Richmond
Williamsburg
Winchester
Winchester

Alexandria

Rocky Mount
Daleville

Richmond

Galax
Berryville
Clifton Forge
Martinsville

Petersburg

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA

VA

VA

VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
GA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

(434) 846-3200
(434) 978-7015
(434) 973-7933

(434) 372-8885
(434) 253-0877

(703) 243-7640
(757) 547-9111
(757) 827-8953

(757) 229-9991
(757) 625-5363

54045905676

(757) 653-0908

(804) 518-0780
(804) 758-5260
(434) 634-3046
(800) 284-4540
(703) 684-9100
(540) 886-2335
(804) 231-0231
(757) 229-4121
(540) 667-7830
(540) 667-7010
(703) 845-5100

(540) 591-2176
(804) 281-3500

(276) 236-9991
(540) 955-9995
(540) 862-5791
(276) 632-7146
(804) 861-2223

(434) 978-7015
(434) 973-7933

(703) 243-7640

(757) 547-9111

(757) 625-5363

(703) 684-9100
(540) 886-2335

(757) 229-4121
(540) 667-7830

(703) 845-5100
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Vendors By Category

Golden Living Center - Bayside of
Poquoson

Golden Living Center - Petersburg

Golden Living Center -
Shenandoah Valley

Golden Living of Charlottesville
Goldenliving Center - Portsmouth

Goodwin House Bailey's
Crossroads

Grace Health and Rehab
Grace Healthcare
Greenspring Home Support

Gretna Health and Rehabilitation
Center

Hanover Healthcare Center
Harrisonburg Health and Rehab

Healthcare Services Group

Heartland Healthcare Center
Heritage Hall - Big Stone
Heritage Hall - Blackstone
Heritage hall - Dillwynn
Heritage Hall - Laurel Hall
Heritage Hall - Lexington
Heritage Hall - Rich Creek
Heritage Hall Blacksburg
Heritage Hall Front Royal
Heritage Hall Nassawadox

Heritage Hall Nursing & Rehab
Center

Heritage Hall Tazewell
Hermitage on the Eastern Shore

Hertitage Hall - Wise

lliff Nursing & Rehab Center
Inova Loudoun Nursing And
Rehabilitation Center
James River Convalescent
Johnson Center At Falcon's
Landing

King's Daughters' Comm Health &
Rehab Ctr

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

1 Vantage Drive

287 South Boulevard
3737 Catalpa Ave.

1242 Cedars Court
900 London Blvd.
3440 S Jefferson St

355 William Mills Drive
600 Walden Road
7410 Spring Village Dr.
595 Vaden Drive

8139 Lee Davis Road

1225 South Reservoir Street

3220 Tilman Drive
Suite 300

2200 Landover Place
2045 Valley View E.

900 South Main Street
119 Brickyard Drive
16600 Danville Pike

205 Houston St.

120 Old Virginia Ave
3619 S Main Street

400 West Strausburg Rd
9468 Hospital Ave

122 Morven Park Rd NW

121 Ben Bolt Ave
23610 North Street

9434 Coeburn Mountain
Road

8000 lliff Dr
25 Old Waterford Road

540 Aberthaw Avenue
20535 Earhart PI

1410 North Augusta Street

Poquoson

Petersburg

Buena Vista

Charlottesville
Portsmouth

Falls Church

Stanardsville
Abingdon
Spingfield

Gretha

Mechanicville
Harrisonburg

Bensalem

Lynchburg

Big Stone Gap
Blackstone
Dillwynn
Laurel Fork
Lexington
Rich Creek
Blacksburg
Front Royal
Nassawadox

Leesburg

Tazewell
Onancock

Wise

Dunn

Leesburg

Newport News

Sterling

Staunton

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
PA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA

(757) 868-9960

(804) 733-1190
(540) 261-7444

(434) 296-5611
(757) 393-6864
(703) 820-1488

(276) 628-2111
(703) 923-4610
(434) 656-1206

(804) 559-5030
(540) 433-2623
(215) 639-4274

(434) 846-4626
(276) 523-3000
(434) 292-5301
(434) 983-2058
(276) 398-2117
(540) 464-8181
(540) 726-2328

(540) 636-3700
(757) 442-5600
(703) 777-8700

(276) 988-2515
(757) 789-7510
(276) 328-2721

(703) 560-1000
(703) 771-2841

(757) 595-2273
(703) 404-5205

(540) 886-6233

(757) 868-9960

(540) 261-7444

(434) 296-5611
(757) 393-6864
(703) 820-1488

(703) 923-4610

(540) 433-2623

(434) 292-5301

(540) 464-8181

(540) 636-3700

(703) 777-8700

(276) 988-2515

(703) 560-1000

(540) 886-6233
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Vendors By Category

King's Grant

Kroontje Health Care Center
Lake Prince Woods
Lakewood Manor

Lancashire Convalescent Care &
Rehab

Lee Health & Rehab

Lexington Court

Liberty Ridge Health and Rehab
Life Care Center of New Market
Little Sisters of the Poor

Louisa Health and Rehab

Lucy Corr Village

Manor Care - Imperial

ManorCare Health Services -
Richmond

Maple Grove Health Care Center
Masonic Home of VA

Mount Vernon Nursing And Rehab
Center

Mountain View Nursing Home
Newport News Nursing and Rehab
Norfolk Health and Rehabilitation
Oak Springs of Warrenton

Our Lady of Hope

Parham Healthcare and
Rehabilitation

Piney Forest Healthcare &
Rehabilitation Center

Potomac Falls Health & Rehab

Princess Anne Health & Rehab
Center

Pulaski Health & Rehab

Radford Health and Rehab
Rappahannock Electric Co-Op
Regency Health and Rehabilitation

Ridgecrest Manor Nursing &
Rehab

River View on the Appomattox
Health & Rehab Center

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
350 Kings Way Road
1000 Litton Lane
100 Anne Goode Way
1900 Lauderale Dr.
287 School Street

708 Health Care Drive
1776 Cambridge Drive
189 Monica Blvd

315 East Lee Highway
1503 Michaels Road

210 EIm Ave

6800 Lucy Corr Boulevard
1719 Bellevue Avenue

2125 Hilliard Road

318 W. Main Street
500 Masonic Lane

8111 Tis Well Drive

1776 Elly Rd

12997 Nettles Drive

901 E. Princess Anne Road
614 Hastings Lane

13700 North Gayton Road

2400 East Parham Road
450 Piney Forest Road

46531 Harry Byrd Highway

1948 Landstown Center Way

2401 Lee Highway

700 Randolph Street

247 Industrial Court

112 North Constitution Dr.
157 Ross Carter Blvd.

201 Eppes Street

Martinsville
Blacksburg
Suffolk
Richmond

Kilmarnock

Pennington Gap
Richmond
Lynchburg

New Market
Richmond
Louisa
Chesterfield
Richmond

Richmond

Lebanon
Richmond

Alexandria

Aroda
Newport News
Norfolk
Warrenton

Richmond /
Henrico

Richmond
Danville
Sterling
Virginia Beach

Pulaski
Radford
Fredericksburg
Yorktown

Duffield

Hopewell

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

(276) 634-1000
(540) 953-3200
(757) 923-5500
(804) 740-2900
(804) 435-1684

(276) 546-4566
(804) 740-6174
(434) 270-0191
(540) 740-8041
(804) 288-6245

(804) 748-1511
(804) 262-7364
(804) 266-9666

(276) 889-0733
(804) 222-1694
(703) 360-4000

(757) 249-8880
(757) 626-1642
(540) 347-4770
(804) 360-1960

(804) 264-9185
(434) 799-1565

(703) 834-5800
(757) 821-7500

(540) 633-6533
(540) 898-8500

(276) 431-2841

(804) 541-1445

(540) 953-3200

(276) 546-4566

(540) 740-8041

(804) 262-7364

(703) 360-4000

(757) 249-8880

(540) 347-4770

(800) 552-3904

(276) 431-2841
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Vendors By Category

Riverside Convalescent Center
Mathews

Riverside Health and Rehabilitation

Center

Riverside Shore Rehab Center
Roman Eagle Rehabilitation and
Healthcare Center

Salem Health & Rehab Center

Seaside at Atlantic Shores Health

Center

Sentara MeadowView Terrace
Sentara Nursing Center -
Chesapeake

Sentara Nursing Center -
Portsmouth

Sentara Virginia Beach - Health &

Rehabilition Center
Shenandoah Nursing & Rehab

Sitter-Barfoot Veterans Care
Center

Skyline

Skyline Terrace Nursing Home

South Roanoke Nursing Home
Springtree Health & Rehab Ctr
Stanleytown Healthcare Center
Stratford Rehabilitation Center
Summit Square

Sunnyside Presbyterian
Retirement Home

The Bridgewater
The Chesapeake
The Colonnades

The Hermitage / VA United
Methodist Homes

The Laurels at University Park
The Laurels of Bon Air

The Laurels of Charlottesville
The Laurels of Willow Creek
The Orchard

The Springs Nursing Center
The Virginia

The Woodland Inc

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

603 Main Street
2344 Riverside Drive

26181 Parksley Road
2526 North Main St

1945 Roanoke Blvd.
1200 Atlantic Shores

184 Buffalo Road
776 Oak Grove Road

4201 Greenwood Drive
3750 Sentara Way

339 Westminister Drive

1601 Broad Rock Blvd.

237 Franklin Pike Road SE

123 Lakeview Dr.
P.O. Box 558

3823 Franklin Road, SW
3433 Springtree Drive, NE
240 Riverside Drive

508 Rison Street

501 Oak Ave

3935 Sunnyside Drive

302 North 2nd Street
955 Harpersville Road
100 Colonnades Drive

1600 Westwood Ave

2420 Pemberton Road

9101 Bon Air Crossing Drive
1165 Pepsi Place

11611 Robbius Road

20 Delfie Dr

167 Springs St

1101 Hampton St

2003 Cobb Street

Mathews
Danville

Parksley

Danville

Salem

Virginia Beach

Clarksville

Chesapeake
Portsmouth
Virginia Beach

Fishersville

Richmond

Floyd
Woodstock

Roanoke
Roanoke
Bassett
Danville
Waynesboro

Harrisonburg

Bridgewater
Newport News
Charlottesville

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Charlottesville
Midlothian
Warsaw

Hot Springs
Richmond

Farmville

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

(804) 725-9443
(434) 791-3800

(757) 665-5133
(434) 836-9510

(540) 345-3894
(757) 716-2060

(434) 374-4141
(757) 261-4008

(757) 306-2700

(540) 949-8665
(804) 371-8000

(540) 745-2016

(540) 344-4325
(540) 981-2790
(276) 629-1772
(434) 799-4540
(540) 941-3110
(540) 568-8201

(540) 828-2550
(757) 223-1600
(434) 963-4198
(804) 474-1800

(804) 747-9200
(804) 301-9204
(434) 951-4200
(804) 379-4771

(703) 741-7565
(434) 392-6106

(804) 725-9443
(434) 791-3800

(757) 665-5133

(757) 261-4008

(540) 949-8665
(804) 371-8000

(434) 799-4540
(540) 941-3110
(540) 568-8201

(540) 828-2550

(434) 963-4198

(434) 951-4200

(703) 741-7565
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Vendors By Category

Trinity Mission Health & Rehab
Trinity Mission Health & Rehab of
Farmville

Trinity Mission Health and
Rehabilitation

Tyler's Retreat at Iron Bridge
Valley Health Care Center
Village at Orchard Ridge
Virginia Veterans Care Center
VMRC

Waddell Nursing & Rehabilitation

Center

Walter Reed Convalescent and
Rehab Center

Waverly Health & Rehab Center
Westminster - Canterbury of The
Blue Ridge

Westminster-Canterbury of
Lynchburg

Westmoreland Rehab and
Healthcare

WindsorMeade of Williamsburg
Woodbine Rehabilitation &
Healthcare Center

Woodhaven Hall at Williamsburg
Landing

Woodlands Health and Rehab

Linens / Laundry Service

Alsco Linen and Uniform Services

Alsco Linen and Uniform Services
American Associated Companies
Cardinal Laundry Equipment
Commonwealth Linen Services

Crothall Laundry

Direct Supply

EASCO Laundry Systems
ECO Lab

EMS, LLC

Encompass Group, LLC
FDR Services Corp

Freedom Medical

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

300 Hatcher Road
1575 Scott Drive

222 Fulcher St

12001 Ironbridge Road
940 East Lee Highway
400 Clocktower Ridge Dr.
4550 Shenandoah Avenue
1475 Virginia Ave

202 Painter Street
7602 Meredith Drive

456 E. Main Street

250 Pantops Mountain Road
501 VES Rd
2400 McKinney Blvd

3900 Windsor Hall Drive
2729 King St

5500 Williamsburg Landing
Dr.

1000 Fairview Avenue

3401 Shenandoah Avenue
NW

5616 Shell Road

5701 Lewis Road

3328 Melrose Avenue NW
2823 Franklin Road SW

1500 Liberty Ridge Dr.
Suite 210

6767 N. Industrial Road
822 Snow Hill Road

370 Wabasha Street North
245 Main Street

621 Macon Street

44 Newmans Ct

5110 Glen Alden Drive

Rocky Mount

Farmville
Hillsville

Chester
Chilhowie
Winchester
Roanoke
Harrisonburg

Galax
Gloucester

Waverly

Charlottesville
Lynchburg
Colonial Beach

Williamsburg

Alexandria
Williamsburg

Clifton Forge

Roanoke

Virginia Beach
Sandston
Roanoke
Roanoke

Wayne

Milwaukee
Salisbury
St. Paul
Cheseter
McDonough
Hempstead

Richmond

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA

VA

VA
VA

VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
PA

Wi
MD
MN
NJ
GA
NY
VA

(540) 483-9261
(434) 392-8806

(276) 728-2486

(804) 413-6508
(276) 646-8911
(540) 431-2800
(540) 982-2860
(540) 564-3701
(276) 236-5164

(804) 693-6503

(804) 834-3975
(434) 972-3100

(434) 386-6323

(757) 941-3600
(703) 836-8838

(757) 253-8801

(540) 863-4096

(540) 342-3158

(757) 460-1681
(800) 849-7060
(540) 344-7276
(540) 224-3108
(877) 427-6842

(800) 634-7328
(410) 749-7037
(800) 352-5326
(908) 879-0480
(800) 284-4540
(540) 635-7013
(804) 716-9802

(276) 646-8911
(540) 431-2800

(540) 564-3701

(804) 693-6503

(434) 972-3100

(703) 836-8838

(800) 634-7328

(800) 352-5326

(800) 324-4576

(757) 439-7288

Page: 21 of 49



Vendors By Category

Genesis Healthcare Corporate
Office

HandCraft Linen Services
Harbor Linen

Healthcare Services Group

Imperial Textile Supply
Laundry Equipment Services
Lawrence Environmental
Liberty Textiles

Lincare Oxygen

McKesson Medical Surgical
Medical Laundry of Tri-Cities
Medline Industries

National Linen Service
Penninsula Hospital Services
Phoenix Textiles Corp.

PHS (Peninsula Hospital Services,
Inc.)

Professional Healthcare Services
Roberts Oxygen Company, Inc.
Rutherford Janitor Supply

Shared Hospital Services

Star Linen & Supply
Staunton Steam Laundry, Inc

Ursource, LLC

Veterans Affairs Medical Center -
Salem

Virginia Dry Cleaning & Laundry
Equipment Inc.

Virginia Hospital Laundry Inc

Mattresses

Accurate Healthcare, Inc.
Advanced Home Care

Ali Med

Alliance Medical

American Medical Equipment

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

101 E State Street

2810 Cofer Road
17 Harbor View Dr

3220 Tilman Drive
Suite 300

150 Bud Mill Drive
13015 Salem Ave.
5220 Klockner Drive
5600 S Marginal Rd

1807 Murry Road SW
Unit J

775 Confederacy Drive

240 North St

1 Medline Place

1414 Chamberlayne Avenue
1148 Old Denbigh Blvd

21 Commerce Drive

1148 Old Denbigh Blvd

17 Morris Run Court
2023 Salem Avenue SW
1101 E. Laburnum Avenue

3530 Elmhurst Lane

1501 Lancer Drive
P.O. Box 300

45 Runway Drive
Suite H

1970 Roanoke Blvd
2617 Egee Drive

1601 Oliver Hill Way

493 Cave Road
48 West Main Street

297 High Street
PO Box 9135

234 Expressway Court

861 Taylor Road
Suite |

Kennet Square

Richmond
New Castle

Bensalem

Buffalo
Hagerstown
Richmond
Cleveland

Roanoke

Penn Laird
Bristol
Mundelein
Richmond
Newport News
O'Fallon

Newport News

Reisterstown
Roanoke
Richmond

Portsmouth

Moorestown
Staunton

Levittown
Salem
Richmond

Richmond

Nashville
Christiansburg
Dedham

Virginia Beach

Columbus

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
DE
PA

NY
VA
VA
OH
VA

VA
TN

VA
VA
MO
VA

MD
VA
VA
VA

NJ
VA
PA

VA

VA

VA

TN
VA
MA

VA
OH

(610) 444-6350

(888) 358-8671
(800) 257-7858
(215) 639-4274

(716) 856-2646
(800) 866-6950
(804) 236-0090
(216) 881-5994
(540) 344-8677

(800) 347-2456
(423) 844-6820
(847) 949-5500
(804) 648-1654
(757) 874-0406
(314) 291-2151
(757) 874-0406

(410) 781-8500
(540) 985-8686
(804) 353-0445

(757) 488-4506
X 25

(856) 231-0700
(540) 888-2304
(215) 269-0988

(540) 982-2463
X 4166

(800) 767-1946

(804) 788-9163

(615) 874-0011
(540) 633-2223
(781) 329-2900

(757) 240-3636
(800) 662-4666

(302) 656-2300

(804) 236-0090

(800) 654-7240

(800) 633-5463

(757) 810-0827

(410) 428-4454
(540) 985-8686

(757) 488-4506
X 25

(540) 888-2304

(800) 767-1946

(866) 633-2337
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Vendors By Category

Arjohuntleigh (Formerly Kinetic
Concepts, Inc)

Avante Group
BP Gamma

Capital Medical Supply
Direct Supply

Dynamic Medical Systems
Freedom Medical

Geritent Enterprises
Global Medical

Grove Medical

Gulf South Medical Supply
HB Rehab Supplies

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance

Hill-Rom Medical Supply Company

Horizon Medical
Invacare

Joerns Healthcare, Inc.

Kinectic Concepts Inc

Lincare Oxygen

Mattress Warehouse
McKesson Medical Surgical
Med-Air Homecare

Medical Equipment Distributors

Medline Industries
Neil Medical Group
Neuropedic LLC
Partners Pharmacy
Primus Medical

ProCare Medical

Progressive Medical Concepts
Reliable Medical Supply

Roberts Home Medical

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

P.O. Box 659508

46401 Sheridan Street
5th Floor

4451 Georgia Pacific Blvd

2233 Tomlynn Street

6767 N. Industrial Road
2811 E Ana Street

5110 Glen Alden Drive
5722 NC Highway 58 North
8332 Bristol Court Suite 108
1089 Park West Boulevard

173 E Marketridge Dr
7530 Milk-a-Way Drive
7411 Goen Place

1069 State Route 46 East
340 Virginia Ave

1 Invacare Way

5001 Joerns Drive

5751 Northwest Pkwy

1807 Murry Road SW
UnitJ

1782 Jefferson Highway
775 Confederacy Drive
1659 Tappahannock Blvd
521 Central Dr. Suite 101

1 Medline Place
2545 Jetport Road
115 Rotary Drive
1610 E Parham Road
388 McClurg Rd

1650 Manheim Pike
Suite 102

1764 Rock Springs Rd
1 Resort Drive

12023 Salem Ave SW

Span America Medical Systems Inc P.O.Box 5231

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

San Antonio
Hollywood
Frederick

Richmond
Milwaukee
Compton
Richmond
EIm City
Jessup

Greenville

Ridgeland
Roanoke
San Diego
Batesville
Wytheville
Elyria

Stevens Point

San Antonio

Roanoke

Fishersville
Penn Laird
Tappahannock

Virginia Beach

Mundelein
Kinston

West Hazleton
Richmond
Boardman

Lancaster

Kingsport
Asheville
Roanoke

Greenville

www.MutualAidPlan.org

X

FL

MD

VA
Wi
CA
VA
NC
MD
SC

MS
VA
CA

VA
OH
Wi

Texas

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

NC
PA
VA
OH
PA

TN
NC
VA
SC

(630) 222-7420
(954) 987-7180

(301) 874-3390
X 2

(804) 353-0707
(800) 634-7328
(877) 789-1146
(804) 716-9802
(877) 889-2300
(800) 528-1001
(800) 269-1405

(800) 321-4313
(540) 777-5030
(800) 431-3000
(800) 445-3730
(276) 228-4702
(800) 333-6900
(800) 826-0270
x1

(210) 515-7299
(540) 344-8677

(540) 943-9625
(800) 347-2456
(804) 445-8525
(757) 498-8225

(847) 949-5500
(252) 522-3030
(800) 327-6759
(804) 262-7184
(330) 965-9681
(717) 413-9930

(423) 384-5684
(828) 253-1990
(540) 985-8686

(800) 888-6107
X 7954

(800) 343-0974

(301) 874-3390

(800) 634-7328
(800) 225-9080
(757) 439-7288
(252) 245-4821
(888) 750-7828

(800) 269-1405
x1

(904) 332-3000
(540) 777-5030

(800) 638-2546

(800) 333-6900
(800) 826-0270
x1

(800) 654-7240
8044458525
(757) 498-8225

x1

(800) 633-5463
(800) 735-9111

(434) 973-7847
(800) 888-6752
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Vendors By Category

Therapy Systems, Inc

TrustCare Home Medical
Equipment

Twin Med
Tycon Medical Inc.
UHS (Universal Hospital Services)

West Home Health

Mattresses - Specialty
Accurate Healthcare, Inc.

Advanced Home Care

Ali Med

Alliance Medical

American Medical Equipment

Arjohuntleigh (Formerly Kinetic
Concepts, Inc)

Avante Group
BP Gamma

Capital Medical Supply

Commonwealth Home Health Care

Direct Supply

Dynamic Medical Systems
Freedom Medical

Geritent Enterprises
Global Medical

Grove Medical

Gulf South Medical Supply

HB Rehab Supplies

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance
Hill-Rom Medical Supply Company
Horizon Medical

Invacare

Joerns Healthcare, Inc.

Kinectic Concepts Inc

Lincare Oxygen

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

1993 Moreland Parkway
Suite 9

8677 Telegraph Road

11333 Greenstone Avenue
801 Orapax Street

825 Greenbrier Clrcle
1506 South Main Street

493 Cave Road
48 West Main Street

297 High Street
PO Box 9135

234 Expressway Court

861 Taylor Road
Suite |

P.O. Box 659508

46401 Sheridan Street
5th Floor

4451 Georgia Pacific Blvd

2233 Tomlynn Street
479 Piney Forest Road

6767 N. Industrial Road
2811 E Ana Street

5110 Glen Alden Drive
5722 NC Highway 58 North
8332 Bristol Court Suite 108
1089 Park West Boulevard

173 E Marketridge Dr
7530 Milk-a-Way Drive
7411 Goen Place

1069 State Route 46 East
340 Virginia Ave

1 Invacare Way

5001 Joerns Drive

5751 Northwest Pkwy

1807 Murry Road SW
Unit J

Annapolis

Glen Allen

Santa Fe Springs

Norfolk
Chesapeake

Farmville

Nashville
Christiansburg

Dedham

Virginia Beach

Columbus
San Antonio
Hollywood
Frederick

Richmond

Danville

Milwaukee
Compton
Richmond
Elm City
Jessup

Greenville

Ridgeland
Roanoke
San Diego
Batesville
Wytheville
Elyria

Stevens Point

San Antonio

Roanoke

www.MutualAidPlan.org

MD

VA

CA
VA
VA
VA

TN
VA
MA

VA
OH

X

FL

MD

VA
VA

Wi
CA
VA
NC
MD
SC

MS
VA
CA
IN
VA
OH
Wi

(410) 263-5557
(540) 409-4020

(877) 894-6633
(757) 640-1709
(757) 938-9555
(434) 392-7337

(615) 874-0011
(540) 633-2223
(781) 329-2900

(757) 240-3636
(800) 662-4666

(630) 222-7420
(954) 987-7180

(301) 874-3390
X 2

(804) 353-0707
(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328
(877) 789-1146
(804) 716-9802
(877) 889-2300
(800) 528-1001
(800) 269-1405

(800) 321-4313
(540) 777-5030
(800) 431-3000
(800) 445-3730
(276) 228-4702
(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

Texas (210) 515-7299

VA

(540) 344-8677

(888) 204-4516

(757) 353-2489

(866) 633-2337

(800) 343-0974

(301) 874-3390

(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328
(800) 225-9080
(757) 439-7288
(252) 245-4821
(888) 750-7828

(800) 269-1405
x1

(904) 332-3000
(540) 777-5030

(800) 638-2546

(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1
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Vendors By Category

McKesson Medical Surgical
Med-Air Homecare

Medical Equipment Distributors

Medline Industries
Neil Medical Group
Neuropedic LLC
Partners Pharmacy
Primus Medical

ProCare Medical

Progressive Medical Concepts
Reliable Medical Supply
Roberts Home Medical

Span America Medical Systems Inc
Therapy Systems, Inc

TrustCare Home Medical
Equipment

Twin Med
Tycon Medical Inc.
UHS (Universal Hospital Services)

West Home Health

Medical Surgical Supplies
ABC Health Care

Accurate Healthcare, Inc.
Advanced Home Care
Advantage Healthcare

Ali Med

Alliance Medical
Augusta Home Medical
Bio Medic Health Service

BP Gamma

Cardinal Health
Cedarfield Pharmacy

Commonwealth Home Health Care
Direct Supply

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
775 Confederacy Drive
1659 Tappahannock Blvd
521 Central Dr. Suite 101

1 Medline Place
2545 Jetport Road
115 Rotary Drive
1610 E Parham Road
388 McClurg Rd

1650 Manheim Pike
Suite 102

1764 Rock Springs Rd
1 Resort Drive
12023 Salem Ave SW
P.0.Box 5231

1993 Moreland Parkway
Suite 9

8677 Telegraph Road

11333 Greenstone Avenue
801 Orapax Street

825 Greenbrier Circle
1506 South Main Street

28 Research Drive
493 Cave Road

48 West Main Street
8108 Hunters Trail

297 High Street
PO Box 9135

234 Expressway Court
64 Medical Center Drive
1099 Colonial Fort Drive
4451 Georgia Pacific Blvd

7000 Cardinal Place
2300 Cedarfield Parkway
479 Piney Forest Road

6767 N. Industrial Road

Penn Laird
Tappahannock

Virginia Beach

Mundelein
Kinston

West Hazleton
Richmond
Boardman

Lancaster

Kingsport
Asheville
Roanoke

Greenville
Annapolis

Glen Allen

Santa Fe Springs

Norfolk
Chesapeake

Farmville

Hampton
Nashville
Christiansburg
Roanoke

Dedham

Virginia Beach
Fishersville
Montvale

Frederick

Dublin
Richmond

Danville

Milwaukee

www.MutualAidPlan.org

TN
NC
VA
SC

MD

VA

CA
VA
VA
VA

VA
TN

VA
MA

VA
VA
MD

OH
VA
VA

Wi

(800) 347-2456
(804) 445-8525
(757) 498-8225

(847) 949-5500
(252) 522-3030
(800) 327-6759
(804) 262-7184
(330) 965-9681
(717) 413-9930

(423) 384-5684
(828) 253-1990
(540) 985-8686

(800) 888-6107
X 7954

(410) 263-5557
(540) 409-4020

(877) 894-6633
(757) 640-1709
(757) 938-9555
(434) 392-7337

(757) 826-2600
(615) 874-0011
(540) 633-2223
(540) 366-4880
(781) 329-2900

(757) 240-3636
(540) 932-4959
(540) 772-0072

(301) 874-3390
X 2

(614) 757-5000
(804) 747-3850
(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328

(800) 654-7240
8044458525

(757) 498-8225
x1

(800) 633-5463
(800) 735-9111

(434) 973-7847
(800) 888-6752

(888) 204-4516

(757) 353-2489

(540) 798-5858

(301) 874-3390

(800) 289-3898
(800) 634-7328
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Vendors By Category

E A Harper & Company, Inc.

First Choice Medical
Global Medical
GME Medical Supply

Grove Medical

Gulf South Medical Supply
HB Rehab Supplies

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance

Horizon Healthcare Supply

Invacare

Joerns Healthcare, Inc.

K.C.l. Technologies
Kinectic Concepts Inc

Lincare Oxygen
McKesson and First Choice

McKesson Medical Surgical

Medical Equipment Distributors

Medi-Home

Medline Industries
Neighbor Care (Omnicare)
Neighbor Care Pharmacy
Neil Medical Group

Omnicare

Omnicare

Omnicare

Owens & Minor Distribution
Patterson Medical
Patterson Medical

Patteson Medical
PharMerica

Platinum Care

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

700 Thimble Shoals Blvd
#107

127 Interstate Dr

8332 Bristol Court Suite 108
2300 Bedford Ave

1089 Park West Boulevard

173 E Marketridge Dr
7530 Milk-a-Way Drive
7411 Goen Place

6100 Waseca Street
Suite 150

1 Invacare Way

5001 Joerns Drive

3014 Southcross Blvd
5751 Northwest Pkwy

1807 Murry Road SW
Unit J

9954 Mayland Drive
Suite 4000

775 Confederacy Drive
521 Central Dr. Suite 101

3607 S. Main Street

1 Medline Place

1326 Plantation Road
1572 E. Parham Road
2545 Jetport Road

1572 East Parham Road
100 East River Center
Boulevard, Covington, KY
41011

1776 South Main Street

105 Bradley Drive

11900 North Lakeridge Pkwy
1004 Cornerstone Dr

2000 N. Church St.

28100 Torch Parkway
Suite 700

100 Riverside Parkway, Suite
127

240 52nd Street

Newport News

Richland
Jessup
Lynchburg

Greenville

Ridgeland
Roanoke
San Diego

Duluth

Elyria

Stevens Point

Rock Hill
San Antonio

Roanoke
Richmond

Penn Laird

Virginia Beach

Blacksburg
Mundelein
Roanoke
Richmond
Kinston

Richmond

Harrisonburg
Lynchburg
Ashland
Mount Joy
Greensboro

Warrenville
Fredericksburg

Brooklyn

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

MS
MD
VA
SC

MS
VA
CA
MN

OH
Wi

SC
Texas

VA

VA

VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
NC
VA

VA
VA
VA
PA
NC

VA

NY

(757) 596-7811

(601) 352-7878
(800) 528-1001
(434) 528-3765
(800) 269-1405

(800) 321-4313
(540) 777-5030
(800) 431-3000

(866) 740-2110
X 2148

(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

(803) 980-6025
(210) 515-7299
(540) 344-8677

(800) 446-3008

(800) 347-2456
(757) 498-8225

(540) 951-1786
(847) 949-5500
(540) 342-8979
(800) 227-6337
(252) 522-3030
(800) 711-6227

(540) 434-1166
(540) 578-4107
(804) 752-5200
(717) 653-3060
(336) 333-9612
(800) 323-5547

(866) 209-2178

(718) 435-2072

(601) 352-7878
(888) 750-7828

(800) 269-1405
x1

(904) 332-3000
(540) 777-5030

(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

(800) 654-7240

(757) 498-8225
x1

(800) 633-5463
(800) 227-6337
(800) 552-3673
(800) 735-9111
(800) 227-6337

(540) 434-1166
(800) 341-9393

(877) 874-2768

Page: 26 of 49



Vendors By Category

Respiratory Health Services
Seneca Medical Supply
Sentara Halifax Regional Hospital
Sentara Materials Management
Servant Pharmacy of Manassas
SMS Oxygen

Twin Med

Tycon Medical Inc.

West Home Health

Westbury Medical supplies
Williamson Hughes Pharmacy

WINCARE Medical Supplies

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
101 East State Street
1473 Mountain Rd
2204 Wilborn Avenue
1545 Crossways Boulevard
10370 Battleview Parkway
5343 North 118th Court
11333 Greenstone Avenue
801 Orapax Street
1506 South Main Street
8903 Three Chopt Road
1380 Little Sorrell Dr
1558 S. Winstead Avenue

Oxygen (portable, bulk, concentrators)

ABC Health Care
Advanced Home Care
Airgas

Alliance Medical

American Home Patient
America's Best Medical Equipment

Augusta Home Medical
Capital Medical Supply

Commonwealth Distribtion, LLC
Commonwealth Home Health Care

Commonwealth Linen Services
Direct Supply

First Choice Medical

Freedom Medical

Genesis Healthcare Corporate
Office

Global Medical
HB Rehab Supplies

Home Oxygen & Medical
Equipment of VA, Inc
Horizon Healthcare Supply

Horizon Medical

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

28 Research Drive

48 West Main Street

4323 Bainbridge Boulevard
234 Expressway Court

154 Market Street
#2

1566 Akron Peninsula Road
#2

64 Medical Center Drive
2233 Tomlynn Street

556 Dettor Road
#101

479 Piney Forest Road

2823 Franklin Road SW
6767 N. Industrial Road
127 Interstate Dr

5110 Glen Alden Drive

101 E State Street

8332 Bristol Court Suite 108
7530 Milk-a-Way Drive
4972 Riverside Drive

6100 Waseca Street
Suite 150

340 Virginia Ave

Kennett Square
Andersonville
South Boston
Chesapeake
Manassas

Milwaukee

Santa Fe Springs

Norfolk
Farmville
Richmond
Harrisonburg

Rocky Mount

Hampton
Christiansburg
Chesapeake
Virginia Beach

Onancock
Akron

Fishersville
Richmond

Charlottesville
Danville

Roanoke
Milwaukee
Richland
Richmond

Kennet Square

Jessup
Roanoke

Danville
Duluth

Wytheville

www.MutualAidPlan.org

PA
TN
VA
VA
VA
Wi
CA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

OH

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
Wi
MS
VA
PA

MD
VA
VA

MN

VA

(800) 586-4777
(865) 281-4100
(434) 517-3100
(757) 413-2700
(877) 262-0458
(800) 786-3656
(877) 894-6633
(757) 640-1709
(434) 392-7337
(804) 285-3428
(540) 434-2372
(252) 937-2080

(757) 826-2600
(540) 633-2223
(757) 545-2485
(757) 240-3636
(757) 787-3163

(330) 928-0884

(540) 932-4959
(804) 353-0707
(434) 977-8244

(800) 289-3898

(540) 224-3108
(800) 634-7328
(601) 352-7878
(804) 716-9802
(610) 444-6350

(800) 528-1001
(540) 777-5030
(434) 822-1300

(866) 740-2110
X 2148

(276) 228-4702

(800) 586-4777

(877) 262-0458

(757) 353-2489

(540) 434-2372

(866) 365-8127

(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328
(601) 352-7878
(757) 439-7288

(888) 750-7828
(540) 777-5030
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Vendors By Category

Invacare

Joerns Healthcare, Inc.
LifeGas Centers
Lincare Oxygen

Linde Gas North America
McKesson Medical Surgical
Med-Air Homecare

Medical Equipment Distributors

Medi-Home
Medline Industries
Neil Medical Group
02 Safe Solution

Omnicare

PraxAir MidAtlantic

Professional Healthcare Services

Progressive Medical Concepts
RCA Home Medical

Reliable Medical Supply
Respiratory Care Associates
Respiratory Health Services
Respiratory Health Services
Respritory Health Services
Roanoke Gas

Roberts Home Medical
Roberts Oxygen Company, Inc.
SMS Oxygen

Specialized Medical Services
Star Welding

T™MG

Twin Med

UHS (Universal Hospital Services)

Virginia Medical Repair

West Home Health

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

1 Invacare Way

5001 Joerns Drive

3810 Shutterfly Road
Ste. 100

1807 Murry Road SW
Unit J

1304 Roosevelt Court
775 Confederacy Drive
1659 Tappahannock Blvd
521 Central Dr. Suite 101

3607 S. Main Street
1 Medline Place
2545 Jetport Road
66 Leonardo Drive

1572 East Parham Road
100 East River Center
Boulevard, Covington, KY
41011

1637 Commerce Road
17 Morris Run Court
1764 Rock Springs Rd
304 Hope Drive

1 Resort Drive

304 Hope Drive

121 Main Street

101 East State Street
PO Box 821322

519 Kimball Avenue NE
12023 Salem Ave SW
2023 Salem Avenue SW
5343 North 118th Court
5343 N 118th Court
124 Vandale Avenue

1713 Broadmoor Dr
Suite 302

11333 Greenstone Avenue
825 Greenbrier Clrcle
7527 Whitepine Road
1506 South Main Street

Elyria

Stevens Point
Charlotte
Roanoke

Whitsett
Penn Laird
Tappahannock

Virginia Beach

Blacksburg
Mundelein
Kinston
North Haven

Richmond

Richmond
Reisterstown
Kingsport
Winchester
Asheville
Winchester
Oak Hill
Kennett Square
Philadelphia
Roanoke
Roanoke
Roanoke
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Spencer

Bryan

Santa Fe Springs

Chesapeake
Richmond

Farmville

www.MutualAidPlan.org

OH
Wi

NC

VA

NC
VA
VA
VA

VA

NC
CT
VA

VA
MD
TN

VA
NC
VA
WV
PA
PA
VA
VA
VA
Wi

Wi

WV
X

CA
VA
VA
VA

(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

(704) 587-7096
(540) 344-8677

(312) 377-7600
(800) 347-2456
(804) 445-8525
(757) 498-8225

(540) 951-1786
(847) 949-5500
(252) 522-3030
(800) 847-0745
(800) 711-6227

(804) 231-1192
(410) 781-8500
(423) 384-5684
(540) 722-8180
(828) 253-1990
(540) 722-8180
(304) 465-8042
(800) 586-4777
(800) 792-1152
(540) 777-4427
(540) 985-8686
(540) 985-8686
(800) 786-3656
(414) 476-1112
(304) 927-2518
(979) 774-4492

(877) 894-6633
(757) 938-9555
(800) 524-1597
(434) 392-7337

(800) 333-6900

(800) 826-0270
x1

(800) 654-7240
8044458525

(757) 498-8225
x1

(800) 633-5463
(800) 735-9111
(800) 847-0745
(800) 227-6337

(888) 747-7828
(410) 428-4454

(304) 465-8042
(800) 586-4777
(800) 792-1152
(540) 777-0623
(434) 973-7847
(540) 985-8686

(800) 786-3656
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Vendors By Category

Westbury Medical supplies

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

8903 Three Chopt Road

Oxygen: In-house transfilling capabilities

Commonwealth Home Health Care 479 Piney Forest Road

Envoy of Westover Hills
Reliable Medical Supply

West Home Health

Westminster - Canterbury of The

Blue Ridge

Pharmaceuticals

ABC Health Care
Accurate Healthcare, Inc.
Alexza Pharmaceuticals

Alixa Rx

Allied Pharmacy

Amerisource Bergen (Corporate

Headquarters)
Anchor Pharmacy

Apex Care Pharmacy
Appomattox Drug

Blue Ridge Pharmancy
CAP Pharmacy, LLC
Cedarfield Pharmacy
Centra Pharmacy

CVS Ominicare Pharmacy
CVS Pharmacy
Extended Care Phamacy
Family Care Pharmacy
Family Care Pharmacy
Family Care Pharmacy
Friendship Pharmacy

Ft. Belvoir Pharmacy
Grove Medical

Horizon Healthcare
Jones LTC Pharmacy, Inc.

Legacy

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

4403 Forest Hill Ave
1 Resort Drive
1506 South Main Street

250 Pantops Mountain Road

28 Research Drive
493 Cave Road
2091 Stierlin Court

1041 Washington Pike
Suite 100

1201 Seven Locks Road
Suite 203

1300 Morris Drive

2 South Main Street
3737 W Main St # 103
2046 Confederate Blvd
1663 Blue Ridge Blvd
80 Clark Drive

2300 Cedarfield Parkway
1901 Tate Springs Road
1585 Red Oak St.

605 Frost Ave

105 Bradley Dr

208 E Madison Street
1049 Brookdale Street
2300 Cederfield Pkwy
327 Hershberger Rd
9501 Farrell Road

1089 Park West Boulevard

185 Stafford Umberger Dr
306A Weaver Avenue
3064 Salem Industrial

Richmond

Danville

Richmond
Asheville
Farmville

Charlottesville

Hampton
Nashville
Mountain View

Bridgeville
Rockville
Chesterbrook

Kilmarnock
Salem
Appomattox
Troutville
East Berlin
Richmond
Lynchburg
Harrisonburg
Warrenton
Lynchburg
Remington
Martinsville
Richmond
Roanoke

Ft. Belvoir
Greenville

Wytheville
Emporia

Winton-Salem

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA

VA
NC
VA
VA

VA
TN
CA
PA

MA

PA

VA
VA
VA
VA
CT
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

SC

VA
VA
NC

(804) 285-3428

(800) 289-3898

(804) 231-0231
(828) 253-1990
(434) 392-7337
(434) 972-3100

(757) 826-2600
(615) 874-0011
(650) 944-7000
(412) 319-4900

(301) 309-0999
(610) 727-7000

(804) 435-2186
(540) 444-0123
(434) 352-7161
(540) 977-4224
8666321551#2
(804) 747-3850
(434) 200-3000
(800) 333-8227
(540) 349-0911
(434) 845-5290
(540) 439-7327
(276) 632-9996
(866) 585-5593
(540) 265-2152

(571) 231-3224
X 2

(800) 269-1405

(276) 228-5940
(434) 348-4987
(336) 831-0500

(800) 289-3898

(434) 972-3100

(800) 209-1877

(866) 632-1551

(434) 200-3000
(800) 333-8227
(540) 347-1621

(571) 231-3250

(800) 269-1405
x1

(336) 671-0469
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Vendors By Category

LTC Pharmacy, LLC
McKesson Medical Surgical
Medline Industries

Millennium

Neighbor Care (Omnicare)
Neighbor Care Pharmacy

Neil Medical Group

Network Healthcare Pharmacy

Omnicare

Omnicare

Omnicare

Omnicare

Omnicare

Omnicare

Partners Pharmacy
Pharmacy Network Services
Pharmacy Systems

PharMerica
PharMerica

Remedi Pharmacy

Remedi Seniorcare of Virginia
Rite Aid

Rite Aid

Rite Aid Pharmacy

Servant Pharmacy

Servant Pharmacy of Manassas
Southern Pharmacy Wytheville
Stanley Lab Inc

Twin Med

Virginia Pharmaceuticals Service

Walgreens
Walgreens 4301

Wellness Concepts

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
3915 Atkinson Drive NW
775 Confederacy Drive
1 Medline Place
1515 West Street 22nd St
1326 Plantation Road
1572 E. Parham Road
2545 Jetport Road
9000 Executive Park Dr.

1572 East Parham Road
100 East River Center
Boulevard, Covington, KY
41011

1776 South Main Street
105 Bradley Drive

18377 Westinghouse Road
395 Port Centre Parkway
119 Naylor Mill Road

1610 E Parham Road

527 N State of Franklin Rd
550 Bradenton Suite 910

100 Riverside Parkway, Suite
127

7100 Columbia Gateway Dr.
Suite 100

10448 Lakeridge Parkway
PO Box 75700

140 S. Main Street

425 E Stuart Drive

9199 Prescott Ave

90 Town Center St
Suite #204

10370 Battleview Parkway
185 Stafford Umbercer Drive
3300 A Monroe Road

11333 Greenstone Avenue

11832 Cannon Blvd

276 W Lee Hwy
901 Memorial Drive

1003 Dogwood Avenue

Cleveland
Penn Laird
Mundelein
Oak Brook
Roanoke
Richmond
Kinston
Knoxville

Richmond

Harrisonburg
Lynchburg
Abingdon
Portsmouth
Salisbury
Richmond
Johnson City
Dublin

Fredericksburg
Columbia

Ashland
Baltimore
Stuart
Galax
Manassas

Daleville

Manassas
Wytheville

Charlotte

Santa Fe Springs

Newport News

Warrenton
Pulaski

Grottoes

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
TN
OH
VA

MD

VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
NC
CA
VA

VA
VA
VA

(844) 778-0700
(800) 347-2456
(847) 949-5500
(617) 679-7000
(540) 342-8979
(800) 227-6337
(252) 522-3030
(865) 690-1096
(800) 711-6227

(540) 434-1166
(540) 578-4107
(276) 628-1388
(757) 399-0620
(410) 860-2620
(804) 262-7184
(423) 926-3338
(614) 766-0101
(866) 209-2178

(866) 466-7779

(866) 298-1078
(800) 232-4239
(276) 694-4034
(276) 236-3402
(703) 368-2116
(540) 366-0965

(877) 262-0458
(800) 220-9292
(704) 332-4131
(877) 894-6633
(757) 223-0236

(540) 347-5917
(540) 980-0146
(540) 689-0935

(800) 654-7240
(800) 633-5463
(617) 679-7000
(800) 227-6337
(800) 552-3673
(800) 735-9111
(865) 690-1096
(800) 227-6337

(540) 434-1166
(800) 341-9393

(800) 711-6227
(410) 860-2620

(877) 874-2768

(866) 298-1078

(703) 368-2116

(877) 262-0458

(757) 223-0236

x3

(540) 347-5917
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Vendors By Category

Williamson Hughes Pharmacy
Williamson's Pharmacy

Williamson's Pharmacy

Portable A/C Units
AirPac

Chesapeake Controls
Colonial Webb Contractors

Direct Supply

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance

Lowe's Home Improvement
Masters Mechanical Corp

Medic Air / Southern Air

Mona Electric Group, Inc.

Nelson's Heating and Cooling

Rental Works
Riddleberger Brothers, Inc
Shenandoah Refrigeration
Spot Coolers, Inc
Standby Generator

Sunbelt Rentals

Temperature Control Mechanical

Services
Trane

Valley Boiler

Valley Care Management

Portable Heating Units
AirPac

Chesapeake Controls
Colonial Webb Contractors

Direct Supply

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance

Lowe's Home Improvement
Masters Mechanical Corp

Medic Air / Southern Air
Mona Electric Group, Inc.

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

. Time Zone: Eastern
1380 Little Sorrell Dr
1572 East Parham Rd.
3823 Gaskins Road

888 Shenahdoad Shore Road

3819 Holland Blivd
8509 Phoenix Drive
6767 N. Industrial Road
7411 Goen Place

185 Dominion St

815 Bluecrab Road

310 Central Road
Suite 5

7915 Malcolm Rd

8105 Richmond Rd
Suite 111

6520 W Broad Street

6127 S. valley Pike
362-Welltown Rd

444 East Palmetto Park Rd
11900 Old Stage Road
7914 Kincannon Place

11197 Leadbetter Road

2303 Trane Drive
1129 Shenahdoah Ave
124 North Hawksbill St

888 Shenahdoad Shore Road

3819 Holland Blivd
8509 Phoenix Drive
6767 N. Industrial Road
7411 Goen Place

185 Dominion St

815 Bluecrab Road

310 Central Road
Suite 5

7915 Malcolm Rd

Harrisonburg
Richmond

Richmond

Front Royal
Chesapeake
Manassas
Milwaukee
San Diego
Wytheville
Newport News

Fredricksburg

Clinton

Toano

Henrico

Mt. Crawford
Winchester
Boca Raton
Chester
Lorton

Ashland

Roanoke
Roanoke

Luray

Front Royal
Chesapeake
Manassas
Milwaukee
San Diego
Wytheville
Newport News

Fredricksburg

Clinton

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
Wi
CA
VA
VA
VA

MD
VA

VA
VA
VA
FL
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
Wi
CA
VA
VA
VA

MD

(540) 434-2372
(703) 805-0694
(800) 711-6227

(540) 635-5011
(757) 485-7110
(703) 396-4920
(800) 634-7328
(800) 431-3000
(276) 223-9880
(757) 594-0030
(540) 361-7872

(301) 868-8400
(757) 566-3052

(804) 288-0018
(540) 717-3501
(540) 678-4933
(800) 367-8675
(804) 751-0494
(703) 550-8320
(804) 752-2757

(540) 563-2828
(540) 342-3995
(540) 843-3280

(540) 635-5011
(757) 485-7110
(703) 396-4920
(800) 634-7328
(800) 431-3000
(276) 223-9880
(757) 594-0030
(540) 361-7872

(301) 868-8400

(540) 434-2372
(804) 762-5871
(804) 762-5871

(540) 635-5011

(800) 634-7328

(540) 373-6613

(800) 438-6662

(866) 724-7378

(561) 394-6455
(804) 751-0494
(800) 667-9328

(540) 742-4972

(540) 635-5011

(800) 634-7328

(540) 373-6613
(800) 438-6662
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Vendors By Category

Nelson's Heating and Cooling

Rental Works
Riddleberger Brothers, Inc
Shenandoah Refrigeration
Spot Coolers, Inc
Standby Generator
Sunbelt Rentals

Temperature Control Mechanical
Services

Trane

Valley Care Management

Portable Lighting

Colonial Webb Contractors
Direct Supply

Elliot Electric Services
Ferguson Lighting

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance
Lowe's Home Improvement
Masters Mechanical Corp
Mona Electric Group, Inc.
Pearson Equipment

Rental Works

Standby Generator
Sunbelt Rentals

Temperature Control Mechanical
Services

Pumps (Feeding, IV, PCA, etc.)

ABC Health Care
Accurate Healthcare, Inc.
Advanced Home Care
Alexza Pharmaceuticals

Alixa Rx
Allied Pharmacy

Ambassador Ancillary Services

American Home Patient

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

8105 Richmond Rd
Suite 111

6520 W Broad Street
6127 S. valley Pike
362-Welltown Rd

444 East Palmetto Park Rd

11900 Old Stage Road
7914 Kincannon Place

11197 Leadbetter Road

2303 Trane Drive
124 North Hawksbill St

8509 Phoenix Drive
6767 N. Industrial Road
205 Webster Street
12470 Jefferson Ave
7411 Goen Place

185 Dominion St

815 Bluecrab Road
7915 Malcolm Rd
3900 Harris Ln

6520 W Broad Street
11900 Old Stage Road
7914 Kincannon Place

11197 Leadbetter Road

28 Research Drive
493 Cave Road
PO Box 18049
2091 Stierlin Court

1041 Washington Pike
Suite 100

1201 Seven Locks Road
Suite 203

800 Concourse Place

154 Market Street
#2

Toano

Henrico

Mt. Crawford
Winchester
Boca Raton
Chester
Lorton

Ashland

Roanoke

Luray

Manassas
Milwaukee
South Boston
Newport News
San Diego
Wytheville
Newport News
Clinton
Lynchburg
Henrico
Chester

Lorton

Ashland

Hampton
Nashville
Greensboro
Mountain View

Bridgeville
Rockville

Maitland

Onancock

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA
VA
VA
FL
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
Wi
VA
VA
CA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
TN
NC
CA
PA

MA

FL
VA

(757) 566-3052

(804) 288-0018
(540) 717-3501
(540) 678-4933
(800) 367-8675
(804) 751-0494
(703) 550-8320
(804) 752-2757

(540) 563-2828
(540) 843-3280

(703) 396-4920
(800) 634-7328
(434) 572-2349
(757) 509-6850
(800) 431-3000
(276) 223-9880
(757) 594-0030
(301) 868-8400
(434) 845-5981
(804) 288-0018
(804) 751-0494
(703) 550-8320
(804) 752-2757

(757) 826-2600
(615) 874-0011
(336) 883-8822
(650) 944-7000
(412) 319-4900

(301) 309-0999

(407) 215-9820
(757) 787-3163

(866) 724-7378

(561) 394-6455
(804) 751-0494
(800) 667-9328

(540) 742-4972

(800) 634-7328

(800) 438-6662

(804) 751-0494
(800) 667-9328

(800) 209-1877
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Vendors By Category

Augusta Home Medical

BP Gamma

Bristol Infusions
CAP Pharmacy, LLC
Cedarfield Pharmacy

Centrad Healthcare

Commonwealth Home Health Care

Direct Supply

Extended Care Phamacy
Family Care Pharmacy
First Choice Medical
Global Medical

GME Medical Supply

Grove Medical

HB Rehab Supplies
Health Pro LLC

Home Choice Partners
Horizon Medical
Invacare

Legacy

Lincare Oxygen
McKesson and First Choice

McKesson Medical Surgical
Medline Industries

Medtonic (formally Covidien)
MFA of America

Millennium

Neighbor Care (Omnicare)
Neighbor Care Pharmacy
Neil Medical Group

Omnicare

Omnicare

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

64 Medical Center Drive
4451 Georgia Pacific Blvd

18377 Westinhouse Rd.
80 Clark Drive

2300 Cedarfield Parkway
184 Shuman Blvd

479 Piney Forest Road

6767 N. Industrial Road
105 Bradley Dr

2300 Cederfield Pkwy

127 Interstate Dr

8332 Bristol Court Suite 108
2300 Bedford Ave

1089 Park West Boulevard

7530 Milk-a-Way Drive

3959 Electric Road
Suite 400

7400 Sunny Brook Dr. #1
340 Virginia Ave

1 Invacare Way

3064 Salem Industrial

1807 Murry Road SW
UnitJ

9954 Mayland Drive
Suite 4000

775 Confederacy Drive

1 Medline Place

710 Medtronic Parkway
2917 Penn Forest Blvd
1515 West Street 22nd St
1326 Plantation Road
1572 E. Parham Road
2545 Jetport Road

1572 East Parham Road
100 East River Center
Boulevard, Covington, KY
41011

1776 South Main Street

Fishersville

Frederick

Abingdon
East Berlin
Richmond

Naperville
Danville

Milwaukee
Lynchburg
Richmond
Richland
Jessup
Lynchburg

Greenville

Roanoke

Roanoke

Roanoke
Wytheville
Elyria
Winton-Salem

Roanoke
Richmond

Penn Laird
Mundelein
Minneapolis
Roanoke
Oak Brook
Roanoke
Richmond
Kinston

Richmond

Harrisonburg

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
MD

VA
CT
VA

VA

Wi
VA
VA
MS
MD
VA
SC

VA
VA

Va
VA
OH
NC
VA

VA

VA

MN
VA

VA
VA
NC
VA

VA

(540) 932-4959

(301) 874-3390
X 2

(276) 676-3468
8666321551#2
(804) 747-3850

8004785070#52
56

(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328
(434) 845-5290
(866) 585-5593
(601) 352-7878
(800) 528-1001
(434) 528-3765
(800) 269-1405

(540) 777-5030
(540) 777-1011

(540) 366-7001
(276) 228-4702
(800) 333-6900
(336) 831-0500
(540) 344-8677

(800) 446-3008

(800) 347-2456
(847) 949-5500
(800) 633-8766
(540) 989-3618
(617) 679-7000
(540) 342-8979
(800) 227-6337
(252) 522-3030
(800) 711-6227

(540) 434-1166

(301) 874-3390

(866) 632-1551

(800) 289-3898

(800) 634-7328

(601) 352-7878
(888) 750-7828

(800) 269-1405

x1

(540) 777-5030

(800) 333-6900
(336) 671-0469

(800) 654-7240
(800) 633-5463

(617) 679-7000
(800) 227-6337
(800) 552-3673
(800) 735-9111
(800) 227-6337

(540) 434-1166

Page: 33 of 49



Vendors By Category

Omnicare

Omnicare

Omnicare

Omnicare

Owens & Minor Distribution
Partners Pharmacy

PharMerica

Progressive Medical Concepts
Remedi Pharmacy

Roberts Home Medical
Southern Pharmacy Wytheville

Span America Medical Systems Inc
Therapy Systems, Inc

Twin Med

Tycon Medical Inc.

UHS (Universal Hospital Services)
VHE

Virginia Pharmaceuticals Service

Welch Allen

Wellness Concepts
Williamson Hughes Pharmacy
Williamson's Pharmacy

WINCARE Medical Supplies

Staffing Agencies (Nursing, etc.)
360 Healthcare Staffing

Alliant Staffing

Best Care

Care Advantage Inc.
Caris Healthcare, LP
CCR

Clinical Resources LLC

CVS Ominicare Pharmacy

Delta T Group

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern

105 Bradley Drive

18377 Westinghouse Road
395 Port Centre Parkway
119 Naylor Mill Road

11900 North Lakeridge Pkwy
1610 E Parham Road

100 Riverside Parkway, Suite
127

1764 Rock Springs Rd
10448 Lakeridge Parkway
12023 Salem Ave SW

185 Stafford Umbercer Drive
P.0.Box 5231

1993 Moreland Parkway
Suite 9

11333 Greenstone Avenue
801 Orapax Street

825 Greenbrier Clrcle

540 Aberthaw Ave.

11832 Cannon Blvd

4341 State Street Road
1003 Dogwood Avenue
1380 Little Sorrell Dr
1572 East Parham Rd.
1558 S. Winstead Avenue

5401 W Kennedy Boulevard
#830

7201 Wisconsin Avenue
2070 Old Bridge Rd
518 East Main Street
1701 Euclid Ave. #H

X

3338 Peachtree Road NE
Suite 102

1585 Red Oak St.
1952 Gallows Road suite 100

Lynchburg
Abingdon
Portsmouth
Salisbury
Ashland
Richmond

Fredericksburg

Kingsport
Ashland
Roanoke
Wytheville

Greenville

Annapolis

Santa Fe Springs

Norfolk
Chesapeake
Newport News

Newport News

Skaneateles Falls

Grottoes
Harrisonburg
Richmond

Rocky Mount

Tampa

Bethesda
Woodbridge
Salem
Bristol

X

Atlanta

Harrisonburg

Vienna

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA

TN
VA
VA
VA
SC

MD

CA
VA
VA
VA
VA

NY
VA
VA
VA
NC

FL

MD
VA
VA
VA

GA

VA
VA

(540) 578-4107
(276) 628-1388
(757) 399-0620
(410) 860-2620
(804) 752-5200
(804) 262-7184
(866) 209-2178

(423) 384-5684
(866) 298-1078
(540) 985-8686
(800) 220-9292

(800) 888-6107
X 7954

(410) 263-5557

(877) 894-6633
(757) 640-1709
(757) 938-9555
(757) 595-2273
(757) 223-0236

(800) 535-6663
(540) 689-0935
(540) 434-2372
(703) 805-0694
(252) 937-2080

(813) 227-4352

(301) 654-1002
(703) 497-2273
(540) 343-2273
(276) 494-0465

(404) 343-7227

(800) 333-8227
(800) 533-8180

(800) 341-9393

(800) 711-6227
(410) 860-2620

(877) 874-2768

(866) 298-1078
(434) 973-7847

(800) 888-6752

(888) 204-4516

(757) 353-2489

(757) 223-0236

X3

(540) 434-2372
(804) 762-5871

(813) 227-4352

(301) 654-1002
(703) 497-2273

(800) 333-8227
(703) 734-2494
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Vendors By Category

Envoy of Woodbridge

First Choice Medical

First Choice Nurses

Flex RN

Greenspring Home Support

Healthforce

Home Instead Senior Care

Job Force

Marva Maid Dairy
Maxim

Maxim Healthcare Services
Medical Solutions

Nurse Finders

NurseSpring (fromerly Nurse
Finders)
Nurture Care

Progressive Nursing Staff

Senior Health Care

Sunshine On the Go Nursing, Inc

THI Staffing Inc

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

14906 Jefferson Davis Hwy.
127 Interstate Dr

5310 Markel Road

2761 Jefferson Davis

7410 Spring Village Dr.

4009 Fitzhugh Avenue

Ste 201

9817 Godwin Dr. Suite 202
9200 Arboretum Parkway
Suite 110

5500 Chestnut Avenue

9525 Georgia Ave Ste 205

12559 Collections Center Dr.

1010 N. 102nd Street
Suite 300

8701 Georgia Avenue
5012-A Plantation Road

10301 Democracy Ln., Suite
200A

1407 York Road, Suite 207
9200 Arboretum Pkwy
Suite 110

4400 Stamp Road, Suite 308
1340 Old Chain Bridge Road,
McLean, Virginia 22101

7297 Lee Highway Suite R

Transportation Contracts (Ambulance, Bus, etc.)

Abingdon Ambulance
Able Bus Service-Inc.
Academy Bus

Accent Transport Services

Alleghany County Safety
Administration

Allen's Ambulance Service
Alliance Medical

Alliance Speciality Transportation
Aman Medical Transport
Ambulance Service Bristol
Amelia Ambulance

American Lifeline Transportation

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

611 Campus Drive
7801 Cinder Bed Road
7920 Gainsord Court
PO Box 1753

9212 Winterberry Avenue
Suite C

4731 Bell Road

234 Expressway Court

PO Box 397

937 Lym Drive

1718 Shelby Street

2425 Grenoble Road
15221 Carrollton Boulevard

Woodbridge
Richland
Richmond
Stafford
Spingfield

Richmiond

Manassas

Richmond

Newport News
Silver Spring
Chicago

Omaha

Silver Springs

Roanoke
Fairfax

Lutherville

Richmond

Temple Hills

Falls Church

Abingdon
Lorton
Bristow
Chesapeake

Covington

Dillwyn
Virginia Beach
Quinton
Virginia Beach
Bristol

Henrico

Carrollton

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
MS
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
MD

NE

MD
VA

VA

MD
VA

MD

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
TN
VA
VA

(703) 491-6167
(601) 352-7878
(757) 806-4800
(540) 288-4050
(703) 923-4610
(804) 278-9999

(703) 530-1360
(804) 330-4013

(757) 245-3857
(301) 585-9773

(800) 394-7195
x 52132

(402) 758-2800

(301) 585-6344
(540) 563-5252

(703) 525-5900

(888) 750-1012
(804) 327-9028

(240) 695-1772

(703) 532-5200

(276) 628-8470
(703) 550-0197
(800) 322-7733
(757) 605-0605
(540) 863-6600

(434) 983-3170
(757) 240-3636

(757) 692-8068
(423) 764-5555
(804) 592-5632
(757) 745-7091

(703) 491-6167
(601) 352-7878

(866) 781-0726
(703) 923-4610

(703) 530-1360

(301) 585-9773

(301) 585-6344
(540) 266-4117

(703) 525-5900

(888) 750-1012

(703) 712-8005

(703) 532-5200

(276) 628-8470

(888) 252-3369

(434) 983-5001

(423) 764-5555
(804) 592-5632
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Vendors By Category

American Medical Response
(AMR)

Angel Rides Inc
Appomattox Rescue Squad
Augusta Health

B & M Transport

Bay Transit

Bedford Life Saving & First Aid
Crew

Blacksburg Transit
Bland Rescue Squad
Blue Ridge Medical Transport

Bluefield West Virginia Rescue
Squad

Brandon Oaks Health and Rehab

Center
Capron Rescue

Carilion Clinic Patient Transport
Centra Health Transport
Chariots On Call, LLC

Cheryl's Taxi

Churchill EMS

City of Richmond

Clifton Forge Rescue Squad
Colonial Transit

Courtland Rescue squad

Delta Response Team

Department of Aging, Franklin
County

Dependable Transport
Diamond Transportation
Dickenson County Ambulance
Direct Supply

DMAS Virginia Non-Emergency
Medicaid Transportation System

Doggett Transport Service
Eagle Medical Transport
Emergency Medical Response
Envoy of Stratford Hills

Envoy of Woodbridge

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

5000 Incubator Road Hampton
1952 William St Fredricksburg
763 Confederate Blvd Appomattox
173 Medical Center Circle Fishersville
7435 Little River Turnpike Annandale
111 Commerce Parkway Warsaw

311 Bedford Avenue Bedford

PO Box 161

2800 Commerce Street Blacksburg
67 Orchard View Ln, Bland

143 Wells Fargo Lane

Max Meadows

714 Virginia Avenue Bluefield
3837 Brandon Avenue, Roanoke
Southwest

18090 Railroad Ave Capron

431 McClanahan Street Roanoke
1920 Altherhalt Rd Lynchburg
6633 Greenleigh Ln Alexandria
3268 Shelton Store Road Buckingham
728 W. Main Blvd. Churchill
900 East Broad Street Richmond
520 Commercial Avenue Clifton Forge
1714 Skiffes Creek Circle Williamsburg
25436 Bridge St. Courtland
PO Box 2225 Appomattox

136 Tanyard Road

5186 Cleveland Street

Rocky Mount

Virginia Beach

7307 C Highland St. Springfield
142 Main Street Clintwood
6767 N. Industrial Road Milwaukee

7443 Lee Davis Road Suite
200

497 Doggett Lane
570 Industrial Drive

Mechanicsville

Lancaster

Newport News

3612 High St Portsmouth
7246 Forest Hill Avenue Richmond
14906 Jefferson Davis Hwy. Woodbridge

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

Va
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
WV

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
TN
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
Wi
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

(757) 827-3040

(540) 373-5540
(434) 352-5433
(540) 932-4000
(703) 642-2364
(804) 250-2011
(540) 586-2941

(540) 961-1185
(276) 688-4708
(276) 637-3755
(276) 326-3763

(540) 776-2616

(434) 658-4600
(540) 345-7628
(434) 200-3132
(703) 822-7991
(434) 969-4008
(423) 817-1252
(804) 646-7000
(540) 862-3076
(757) 565-1966
(757) 653-9221
(434) 665-6069
(540) 483-9238

(757) 515-0936
(703) 912-7606
(276) 926-8896
(800) 634-7328
(866) 679-6330

(804) 462-9800
(804) 269-3488
(757) 606-1950
(804) 320-7901
(703) 491-6167

(540) 373-5540

(540) 932-4000
(703) 856-7895
(877) 869-6046

(276) 620-7433

(757) 653-2100
(888) 377-7628

(703) 822-7991

(423) 357-6711

(434) 665-6069

(703) 912-7606
(276) 926-8896
(800) 634-7328
(866) 386-8331

(757) 606-1950
(804) 320-7901
(703) 491-6167
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Vendors By Category

Fairfax County Public Schools
Lorton Transportation Center

Fieldale-Collinsville Rescue Squad

First Call Ambulance Service
First Choice Transport

Floyd County EMS

Forest Ambulance Service
Friendship Ambulance

G & W Ambulance

Galax Grayson EMS

Giles Health and Family Services

Gloucester County Vol Fire
Department

God's Pit Crew

Greenspring Home Support
Groveton Baptist Church
Guardian Ambulance Service

HBA Shuttle Service

Highlands Ambulance

Hot Springs Volunteer Rescue
Squad

Jaunt Inc.

Landmark Center, (The)
Legacy Ambulance Service
Life Care Ambulance

Life Care Transportaton

Life Star Ambulance

Lifecare Medical Transport
Lifeline Medical Transport
Lighthouse Baptist Church
LogistiCare

Ma-Lowe

Martz National Coach Works
Med Choice Transportation
Medical Transport
Medi-Ride

Meherrin Transportation

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

8101 Lorton Center

1827 Daniels Creek Road
3502 Birchwood Avenue NE
4550-A Early Rd.

120 West Oxford St

3101 Northside Avenue

119 W Main St

38 Whitmore Shop Road
300 West Oldtown Street
701 Wenonoh Ave

6595 Main Street

2499 North Main St
7410 Spring Village Dr.
6511 Richmond Hwy
700 W. Spiller Street

1425 W 11th St.
Suite #2

855 Fincastle Turnpike
2670 Main Street

104 Keystone PI

277 Landmark Drive

5455 Gov GC Peery Highway
1728 Norton Road SW

570 Industrial Park Dr.

300 North Main Street
P.O. Box 1268

1170 International Parkway
300 Kenyon Road

5901 Wilton Rd.

620 Herndon Parkway

101 South Whitting Street
310 Central Road, Suite 7
900 South Washington St.
5792 Arrowhead Drive

527 Carter Road

1492 Springfield Road

Falls Church

Collinsville
Roanoke
Harrisonburg
Floyd
Richmond
Wise
Harrisonburg
Galax
Pearisburg

Gloucester

Danville
Spingfield
Alexandria
Wytheville

Waynesboro

Tazewell

Hot Springs

Charlottesville
Stuart

Raven

Wise

Newport News

Emporia

Fredericksburg
Suffolk
Alexandria
Herndon
Alexandria
Fredericksburg
Fairfax
Virginia Beach
Louisa

Meherrin

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

(703) 446-2000

(276) 647-3232
(540) 986-2030
(540) 437-1997
(540) 745-9381
(804) 358-2595
(276) 328-9111
(540) 867-9092
(276) 236-3441
(540) 921-3024
(804) 693-2148

(434) 836-4472
(703) 923-4610
(703) 768-9084
(276) 228-9337
(540) 942-1159

(276) 988-7995
(540) 839-2100

(434) 296-3184
(276) 694-3050
(276) 963-5323
(276) 679-4375
(757) 273-7198
(434) 634-1144

(540) 752-5883
(757) 539-6656
(703) 960-8500
(866) 679-6330
(703) 370-4002
(540) 898-6959
(703) 839-9999
(757) 671-8911
(434) 566-9046
(434) 736-8602

(276) 647-3232
(540) 986-2030

(540) 745-9352

(540) 867-9092
911

(804) 693-3890

(703) 923-4610
(703) 768-9084
(800) 647-6137
(540) 942-1159

(540) 839-2100

(434) 296-3184
(276) 692-6876

(276) 679-4375

(540) 752-5883
(757) 539-6656
(703) 960-8500
(866) 386-8331
(703) 370-4002
(540) 898-6959
(703) 839-9999

(434) 566-9046
(434) 736-8602
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Vendors By Category * VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan
* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

Mercy Ambulance 1061 Main St Lebanon VA (276) 889-3099 (276) 889-3099
Metro Access 6505 Belcrest Rd Hyattsville VA (301) 562-5360 3015625360#1
Mike's Medical Transport 225 Taylor Rd. Axton VA (434) 203-8770
MML Transportation, LLC 7307 Highland Street Suite B Springdfield VA (703) 912-7878 (703) 912-7878
Monte Unger PO Box 2715 Winchester VA (540) 323-1565
Mountain Empire Older Citizens 1501 3rd Ave E Big Stone Gap VA (276) 523-4202
Mountain View Volunteer Rescue 1268 Mountain View Rd Fredrickburg VA (540) 659-0366 (540) 659-0366
Paladin Medical Transport 1201 W 3rd Street Farmville VA (434) 315-5620 (434) 315-5620
Patient Transport 11 Main Street Halifax VA (434) 476-1501 (434) 476-1501
Patient Transport 817 West Danville Street South Hill VA (434) 447-4757 (434) 447-4757
Physicians Transport Service 360 Hendon Parkway Herndon VA (571) 323-0800 (703) 941-7025
Piper Gap Rescue 5567 Elk Horn Rd Woodlawn VA (276) 236-2392
Priority 1 Ambulance Services LLC 13540 E Boundary Rd #2 Midlothian VA (804) 639-9112
Priority Patient Transport 49 Log Homes Drive Harrisonburg VA (540) 438-7741 (540) 438-7741
Providence EMS Transport 289 Commonwealth Blvd Martinsville VA (276) 638-5433
Quality Tours Transport 8025 Mimf Street Lorton VA (703) 550-7657 (703) 339-0333
Radar Transportation 2762 Shenandoah Ave. NW Roanoke VA (540) 343-1712
Red Top Cab 1200 N. Hudson St Arlington VA (703) 522-3333 (703) 522-3333
Region One EMS 135 Forestdale Drive Danville VA (434) 836-0994
Reliable Transportation 114 Sesar Court Winchester VA (540) 662-4998
Republic Ambulance Service 304 Revere Street Clifton Forge VA (540) 862-0084
Rescue 33 1920 Slate Creek Road Grundy VA (276) 935-4911 (276) 935-5265
Richardson Ambulance Service 1111 S. Main Street Marion VA (276) 378-4702 (276) 783-4357
Richmond Ambulance Authority 2400 Hermitage Road Richmond VA (804) 254-1150
Riverside Transfer Services 500 J. Clyde Morris Blvd Newport News VA (757) 243-2156 (800) 675-6368
Roanoke & Salem Taxi 508 E Main Street Salem VA (540) 389-5555

Suite 522
Roanoke Airport Transportation 5202 Aviation Dr. NW Roanoke VA  (540) 345-7710
Services, Inc.
Rockbridge Area Transportation 712 N Main St. Lexington VA (540) 463-3346 (540) 463-3346
System
Saleh Medical Transport 2809 Hilliard Road Richmond VA (804) 266-1190

(Henrico)

Scott County Life Saving Crew 108 Park St. Gate City VA (276) 386-3641 (276) 386-9111
Shore Transport 24076 Lee Mont Road Parksley VA (757) 665-1122 (757) 665-1122
Smyth County Ambulance 1257 Highway 16 Marion VA (276) 783-4773
Southwest Ambulance Service 303 Kentucky Ave Norton VA (276) 807-7359 (276) 807-7359
Stone Ambulance 827 Starling Ave #B Martinsville VA (276) 632-2007 (800) 403-9820

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET
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Vendors By Category

Sun Transportation LLC

Sunnyside Presbyterian
Retirement Home

Sword and Spirit Medical
Transportation

Tendercare Transport, Inc.
Tendercare Transport, Inc.
Tidewater Medical Transport
Town of Farmville

Town of Orange

Trailways Bus

Trans-Assure, Inc

Transportation Services - Valley
Health

Trinity Ambulance Service
Twin County Regional Hospital
United Ambulance

Valley Medi

Van's Med-Tec Transport &
Services

Venture Tours

Virginia Ambulance Service
Virginia Coach Co.

Virginia EMS

Virginia Handi Ride
Virginia Medical Transport

Washington County Life Saving
Crew

Williams BUS Lines Inc
Wisdom Ride

Yellow Cab Company

ACC Business/AT&T

AireSpring
AT&T

Avaya

BB&T Communications &
Consultants Inc.

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

1510 Laxton Road
3935 Sunnyside Drive

140 Washington St.

14064 Little Bear Court
PO Box 152

11023 Washington Highway

2503 Woodrow Street
116 North Main Street
119 Belleview Ave

3554 Chain Bridge Road
#202

10875 Main St
PO Box 3340

4429 Lee Highway
200 Hospital Drive
2701 Shenandoah Ave

190 Prosperity Dr,
Suite #4

135 Forestdale Drive

600 South Military Hwy
543 Crowell Lane

PO Box 883

7011 Backlick Rd.

1925 Wolftown Hood Rd
3629 Franklin Road SW
237 Park St SE

PO Box 1272
7293 Macedonia Rd
1325 7th Street, NE

Utility Company - Phone & Internet

400 West Avenue

6060 Speulveda Boulevard

Second floor

208 S. Akard Street
#110

1200 Colony Road
169 Prestwood Road

Lynchburg

Harrisonburg
Suffolk
Montpelier

Glen Allen
Portsmouth
Farmville
Orange

Fairfax

Fairfax

Winchester

Marion
Galax
Roanoke

Winchester
Danville

Virginia Beach
Lynchburg
Purcellville
Springfield
Madison
Roanoke

Abingdon

Springfield
Woodford

Roanoke

Rochester

Van Nuys
Dallas

Fredericksburg

Lynchburg

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

NY
CA

X

VA
VA

(434) 942-4023
(540) 568-8201

(757) 935-5291
(804) 288-8763

(804) 299-3116
(757) 399-0999
(434) 392-3160
(540) 672-1020
(703) 691-3052

(703) 273-8890
(504) 536-8000

(276) 227-0303
(276) 236-8181
(540) 981-0400
(540) 536-0082

(434) 836-5252

(757) 494-1408
(434) 832-0320
(703) 471-6422
(703) 451-0120
(540) 948-4443
(540) 342-8838
(276) 676-2401

(703) 560-5355
(804) 633-6157
(540) 345-7711

(800) 456-6000
(888) 288-5010

(540) 776-7580

(800) 973-1607
(434) 239-6611

(540) 568-8201

(757) 935-5291

(757) 399-0999

(703) 691-3052

(703) 273-8890

(800) 776-4067

(757) 494-1408

(703) 471-6422
(703) 451-0120

(540) 342-8838

(703) 560-5355
(804) 633-6157

(800) 309-4128

(210) 821-4105

(800) 973-1607
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Vendors By Category

BCS Communications (formerly
Star to Star)

BP Innovations

Bristol Virginia Utilities
CenturyLink

Comcast Service Center

Cox Communications

Dominion Virginia Power

Earthlink

Fairpoint Communications
GCR
GSS Computer Technology

HCR ManorCare Corporate Help
Desk

Ideacom

Infotel Systems

Kinex Telcome Inc.
Level 3 Communications
Lumos Networks

MABC
Metrocast (Cable Company)

MetTel

Mid-Atlantic Business
Communications
Mitel

N Telos, Inc.
N2net
Nitel USA (Telecommunications

Service)

PNS (Professional Network
Services)

RCI Research Communications
International

Saber Corporate
Scott County Telephone COOP

Shentel (Telecommunications
Service Provider)

Star2star Communications

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

723 Gainsboro Road NW

20 Towne Rd
Suite 309

Lee Highway
417 W Main Street

390 Commonwealth
Boulevard

5958 Kingstowne Towne
Center
Suite 100

120 Tredegar Street

PO Box 2252
Deltacom 1058

P.O. Box 11560

1104 Seymour Drive
5250 Peters Creek Road
333 N. Summit Street

1540 Plantation Road
6008 Hermitage Rd.
717 East 3rd Street
855 W Main St

PO Box 580062

9830 Maryland Drive
Suite F

26 Office Park Drive
Suite A

7818 West Broad Street

701 PortCentre Parkway

350 Legget Drive
780 Grandview St
815 Superior Ave

1101 W Lake St
6th Floor

6711 Peters Creek Road
Suite 204

5515 Williamson Road
26691 Richmond Rd
149 Woodland St # 101
500 Shentel Way

600 Tallevast Road
Suite 202

Roanoke
Bluffton

Bristol
Charlottesville

Martinsville

Alexandria

Richmond

Birmingham

Portland
South Boston
Roanoke

Toledo

Roanoke
Richmond
Farmville
Charlottesville
Charlotte

Richmond
Kilmarnock

Richmond

Portsmouth

Kanata
Wheeling
Cleveland

Chicago
Roanoke
Roanoke

Cleveland
Gate City
Edinburg

Sarasota

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

SC

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
AL

ME
VA
VA
OH

VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
VA

VA

VA
VA

ON
WV
OH

VA

VA

OH
VA
VA

FL

(540) 344-5563
(800) 695-6409

(276) 821-6200
(434) 270-0496
(888) 266-2278

(888) 269-9693
X 2

(866) 366-4357
(800) 239-3000

(866) 984-1515
(434) 572-1765
(540) 362-7686
(419) 252-5500

(540) 982-0071
(804) 895-2363
(434) 392-4804
(434) 817-8100
(800) 320-6144
(804) 273-6500

(877) 959-4863

(800) 876-9823
(888) 398-2622

(613) 592-2122
(304) 233-0726
(216) 619-2000
(888) 450-2100

(540) 265-1200
(540) 563-1708

(216) 292-5706
(276) 452-9119
(800) 743-6835

(941) 234-0001

(800) 695-6409

(888) 266-2278

(888) 269-9693

(866) 366-4357

(866) 984-1515

(434) 817-8100
(800) 320-6144

(276) 452-9119
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Vendors By Category

TDS Telecom
Teka Byte (Computer Consultant)

Time Warner Cable

TNCI

Total Technology Management

Verizon Communications

Veterans Affairs Medical Center -
Salem

Washington Gas

Williamsburg Landing Resident
Services

Windstream

Windstream

Utility Company - Power

A&N Electric Cooperative
American Electric Power
Appalachian Power

Atmos Energy

BARC Electric Cooperative
Bristol Virginia Utilities

City of Danville

City of Martinsville
City of Radford Utilities
Columbia Gas of Virginia

Cox Communications

Dominion Virginia Power

Gloucester Utilities

Harrisonburg Electric Commission

Mecklenburg Electric Cooperative

Northern Neck Electric Co-Op
NOVEC
Old Dominion Power Company

Powell Valley Electric Co.

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

16400 Court St,

1311 Piney Forest Road
Suite D

13820 Sunrise Valley Dr

114 East Haley Street
Suite 1

100 Waterman Dr

3011 Hungary Springs Road
BSBC 4th Floor

1970 Roanoke Blvd

1100 H Street NW
Shenandoah Valley, VA

5700 Williamsburg Landing
Dr

PO Box 3177
4001 Rodney Parham Road

21275 Cooperative Way
1 Riverside Plaza

40 Franklin Road SW
PO Box 650205

84 High St

Lee Highway

Dept of Emergency Services
PO Box 3300

55 West Church Street
10 Robertson Street
1809 Coyote Drive

5958 Kingstowne Towne
Center
Suite 100

120 Tredegar Street
6582 Main Street

89 West Bruce Street

11633 Highway 92 West
PO Box 2451

23 St. Johns Street
10432 Balls Ford Road
1000 Park Ave NW
331 Church Street

Amelia Court
House

Danville

Herndon

Santa Barbara

Harrisonburg

Richmond
Salem
Washington
Williamburg

Cedar Rapids
Little Rock

Tasley
Columbus
Roanoke
Dallas
Millboro
Bristol

Danville

Martinsville
Radford
Chester

Alexandria

Richmond

Gloucester
Courthouse

Harrisonburg

Chase City

Warsaw
Manassas
Norton

Jonesville

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA

VA
CA

VA
VA

VA

DC

VA

AR

VA
OH
VA
X
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

(804) 561-2111
(434) 836-3455

(800) 892-4357
(800) 800-8400

(540) 432-1385
(800) 837-4966

(540) 982-2463
X 4166

(703) 750-1400
(757) 564-1111

(704) 598-9797
(877) 283-3982

(757) 787-9750
(614) 716-1000
(800) 956-4237
(888) 286-6700
(800) 846-2272
(276) 821-6200
(434) 799-6535

(276) 403-5000
(540) 731-3603
(800) 543-8911

(888) 269-9693
X2

(866) 366-4357
(804) 693-4044

(540) 434-5361
(434) 372-6100

(804) 333-3621
(888) 335-0500
(800) 981-0600
(276) 346-6003

(804) 561-2111

(540) 432-1385
(800) 483-3000

(540) 869-1111
(757) 814-0386

(704) 598-9797
(877) 283-3982

(800) 672-2231
(800) 956-4237
(866) 322-8667
(800) 846-2272

(434) 799-6535

(540) 731-3624
(800) 544-5606
(888) 269-9693

(866) 366-4357

(540) 434-5361

(703) 392-1503

(276) 346-6003
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Vendors By Category

Rappahannock Electric Co-Op

Shenandoah Valley Electric
Cooperative

Southwestern Virginia Gas
Company

Town of Bedford
Town of Blackstone

Washington Gas

Ventilators

CareFusion Corporation

Genesis Healthcare Corporate
Office

Lincare Oxygen

McKesson Medical Surgical

Waste Removal

Alleghany County Public Works

Allied Waste

American Disposal

American Tank Cleaning

Amrose Disposal Service

Bath County BFI Waste Services

Bay Disposal & Recycling Inc.
Bays Trash Removal

Beasley Disposal Inc (BDI)
BFI Waste Management
BSW

Buchanan County Sanitation
Department

C & S Disposal

Casella Waster System, Inc.
Clty of Buena Vista

City of Lexington Public Works
City of Martinsville

City of Norton

City of Warsaw (Public Works
Dept)

Con-Serv Industries

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"
* Time Zone: Eastern

247 Industrial Court
3463 Valley Pike

208 Lester Street

215 East Main St
100 W. Elm Street

1100 H Street NW
Shenandoah Valley, VA

3750 Torrey View Court
101 E State Street

1807 Murry Road SW
Unit J

775 Confederacy Drive

9212 Winterberry Avenue
Suite A

1321 Belman Road
10370 Central Park Dr

PO Box 294

1384 Tabernacle Road
1175 Virginia Avenue
2224 Springfield Ave
2432 Headens Bridge Rd
3106 Odd Fellows Rd
3580 South Main St

P.O. Box 977

1912 Buchanshire Road

44 Arnolds Valley

PO Box 1383

231 Landfill Road

300 E. Washington St.
55 West Church Street
618 Virginia Avenue NW
78 Belle Ville Lane

45752 Woodland Rd

Fredericksburg

Winchester
Martinsville

Bedford
Blackstone

Washington

San Diego

Kennet Square
Roanoke

Penn Laird

Covington

Fredricksburg

Manassas

Stafford
Mathews
Hot Springs
Norfolk
Bedford
Lynchburg
Harrisonburg
Brookneal

Raven

Natural Bridge
Station

Williston
Buena Vista
Lexington
Martinsville
Norton

Warsaw

Sterling

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
DC

CA
PA

VA

VA

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VT
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

(540) 898-8500
(540) 450-0111

(276) 632-5662

(540) 587-6071
(434) 292-7251
(703) 750-1400

(888) 876-4287
(610) 444-6350

(540) 344-8677

(800) 347-2456

(540) 863-6650

(540) 373-2016

(703) 368-0500
X2

(800) 360-1269
(804) 725-7053
(540) 839-7213
(757) 857-9700
(540) 297-6397
(434) 528-5540
(800) 553-7771
(434) 237-8538
(276) 498-4403

(540) 291-2433

(877) 298-7274
(540) 261-3897
(540) 462-3700
(276) 403-5000
(276) 679-1160
(804) 333-3737

(703) 444-3181

(800) 552-3904
(540) 450-0111

(434) 292-7251
(540) 869-1111

(888) 876-4287

(800) 654-7240

(540) 373-2016
(571) 292-5512

(540) 226-3133

(540) 839-7213
(757) 857-9700

(802) 345-1415

(540) 462-3700

(703) 444-3181
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Vendors By Category

Container First

Container First Services
County of Brunswick Virginia
County of Floyd

County Waste Richmond

Culpeper County

Davis Disposal

DNT Environmental (Evergreen

Waste LLC)

Doggett Disposal Systems, Inc.

EnviroSolution NOVA Dist.

First Piedmont Waste Solutions

Hampton Roads Sanitation District

Helms Septic

Kav Kan Disposal (formerly
Country Waste)

Kroontje Health Care Center
LogistiCare
Old Seville Waste Experts

Potomac Disposal Services,
William Thomas Group

Quality Garbage
Republic Services
Ridgerunner Container
Roanoke County Waste

Sanitary Board of Bluefield

Sci-Med Waste System Inc
Sonoco Recycling

Speedy Rooter

TFC Recycling

Time Waste Disposal
Town of Blackstone

Town of Chase City

Town of Clintwood

Town of Colonial Beach, Water

and Sewer
Town of Farmville

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
499 Rices Depot Rd
333 Industrial Drive
228 N. Main Street
PO Box 218
12230 Deergrove Rd

15490 Montanus Dr
Unit E

16483 Wayside Drive
650 Fairburn Road, SW

State Route 662

9650 Hawkins Dr.
11220 Assett Loop

1738 Granby Street NE
1434 Air Rail Ave

948 Hill Valley Road
2045 Lee Hwy.

1000 Litton Lane

620 Herndon Parkway
1388 Country Club Road
2813 Juniper Street

9650 Hawkins Dr, Manassas,

VA
421 Park Ave. NE

14017 Laurel Valley Road
1540 Commerce St
PO Box 29800

100 Rogers Street
#2

1906 Progress Road
168 Recycle Rd

Elliot Ave

1958 Diamond Hill Rd
10111 Seminole Trail
100 W. EIm Street
319 North Main Street
248 Main St.

315 Douglas Ave

116 North Main Street

Rice
Petersburg
Lawrenceville
Floyd
Midlothian

Culpeper

Painter

Atlanta

Mollusk

Manassas

Roanoke
Virginia Beach
Stuart

Daleville

Blacksburg
Herndon
Gulf Breeze

Fairfax

Norton
Culpeper
Winchester
Roanoke

Bluefield

Roanoake
Madison Heights
Charlottesville
Chesapeake
Ruckersville
Blackstone
Chase City
Clintwood

Colonial Beach

Farmville

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
GA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
FL
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
WV

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

(434) 392-3997
(804) 748-8324
(434) 848-3107
(540) 745-9300
(804) 276-7869
(540) 727-0887

(757) 442-7979
(770) 739-5600

(804) 462-5296
(703) 560-8866

(800) 476-6780
(757) 460-2491
(276) 694-7093
(540) 992-6000

(540) 953-3200
(866) 679-6330
(850) 456-5466
(888) 242-0510

(276) 679-2128
(540) 825-6519
(540) 662-2005
(540) 387-6225
(304) 325-3681

(800) 662-0088
(434) 845-1703
(540) 886-0404
(757) 543-5766
(434) 977-3339
(434) 292-7251
(434) 372-5136
(276) 926-6076
(804) 224-7181

(434) 392-3160

(703) 560-8866

(757) 385-3111

(540) 953-3200
(866) 386-8331

(703) 560-8866

(540) 825-6519

(540) 427-3350
(540) 886-0404
(757) 543-5766

(434) 977-3339
(434) 292-7251

(804) 493-8066
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* Region ="All"
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Town of Lebanon 405 West Main St Lebanon VA (276) 889-7200
Town of Orange 119 Belleview Ave Orange VA (540) 672-1020
Town of Rich Creek 140 Spruce Street Rich Creek VA (540) 726-3260
Town of Tappahannock PO Box 266 Tappahannock VA (804) 443-3336
Town of Tazewell 201 Central Avenue Tazewell VA (276) 988-2501
Virginia Waste Services 11800 Lewis Road Chesterfield VA (804) 748-3311
Waste A Way 180 Treece Cir Cumberland Gap TN  (423) 869-9937 (423) 869-9937
Waste Expense Management PO Box 17617 St. Louis MO (800) 332-1554
Group
Waste Industries Corp Office PO Box 580027 Raleigh NC (919) 662-7100
Waste Management 8305 Quarry Road Manassas VA (703) 331-0800 (800) 553-7771
Watkins Septic Services 3221 Black Creek Drive Mechanicsville VA  (804) 240-0322
William Thomas Group 3700 Struble Rd. Cincinnati OH (888) 242-0510 (888) 242-0510
Waste Removal - Regulated Medical
Allied Waste 1321 Belman Road Fredricksburg VA (540) 373-2016 (540) 373-2016
Carolina Biomedical Disposal 162 Hein Drive Garner NC (919) 329-0504 (855) 733-2247
Curtis Bay Energy 3200 Hawkins Point Rd Baltimore MD  (443) 692-2300
Curtis Bay Medical Waste Services 1702 Cherry Grove Road Suffolk VA (855) 228-1715
North
Cyntox Medical Waste Disposal 64 Beaver Street New York NY (855) 429-6869
LLC Suite 136 x 203
Daniels Health 111 W. Jackson Boulevard Chicago IL (888)952-5580 (888) 952-5580
Suite 720
EmCo Consulting 305 South New Warrington ~ Pensacola FL (866) 457-0330 (850) 232-5966
Road
PO Box 4627
EnviroSolution NOVA Dist. 9650 Hawkins Dr. Manassas VA (703) 560-8866 (703) 560-8866
11220 Assett Loop
Medical Removal Services 150 N Main #206 Broadway VA (540) 896-4554 (540) 896-4554
Old Seville Waste Experts 1388 Country Club Road Gulf Breeze FL (850) 456-5466
Potomac Disposal Services, 2813 Juniper Street Fairfax VA (888) 242-0510 (703) 560-8866
William Thomas Group 9650 Hawkins Dr, Manassas,
VA
Republic Services 14017 Laurel Valley Road Culpeper VA (540) 825-6519 (540) 825-6519
Sci-Med Waste System Inc 1906 Progress Road Roanoake VA (800) 662-0088 (540) 427-3350
Secure Waste, Inc 2121 Eisenhower Ave Alexandria VA (877) 633-7328
Suite 200
Stericycle Medical Waste 1330 Bellwood Road N. Chesterfield VA (866) 783-7422 (866) 338-6120
Management
Virginia Waste Services 11800 Lewis Road Chesterfield VA (804) 748-3311
Waste Management 8305 Quarry Road Manassas VA (703) 331-0800 (800) 553-7771

Water (Bulk Industrial / Fire Protection)
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A J Transport 2100 Philpott Road South Boston VA  (434) 572-2477

Bedford Regional Water Authority 1723 Falling Creek Rd Bedford VA (540) 586-7679

Campbell County Utilities and 20644 Timberlake Road Lynchburg VA (434) 239-8654

Service Authority

City of Danville Dept of Emergency Services Danville VA (434) 799-6535 (434) 799-6535

PO Box 3300

City of Lynchburg 900 Church Street Lynchburg VA (434) 856-2489

City of Radford Utilities 10 Robertson Street Radford VA (540) 731-3603 (540) 731-3624
City of Richmond 900 East Broad Street Richmond VA (804) 646-7000

City of Virginia Beach (Public 17th Park Street Virginia Beach VA (757) 385-4631 (757) 385-4631
Utilities Business Division)
Danville Fire Department 600 Lynn Street Danville VA  (434) 799-5226
Diamond Springs PO Box 38668 Richmond VA (800) 350-0525
Fairfax Water 8570 Executive Park Avenue Fairfax VA (703) 248-5071 (703) 698-5613
FLSA (Fire and Life Safety of 3017 Vernon Road Richmond VA (804) 222-1381 (877) 634-3572
America)
Gloucester County Vol Fire 6595 Main Street Gloucester VA (804) 693-2148 (804) 693-3890
Department
Gloucester Utilities 6582 Main Street Gloucester VA (804) 693-4044
Courthouse
Hanover County Public Utilities 7516 County Complex Road Hanover VA (804) 365-6019
Henrico County Water 4301 East Parham Road Henrico VA (804) 501-4000 (804) 501-5025
Hiller Systems 1242 Executive Boulevard Cheasapeake VA (757) 549-9123
Independence Fire Department 529 Davis Street Independence VA (276) 773-2151
J Gray Walker Construction 2936 Carters Point Road Buffalo Junction VA (434) 374-8324
KCB Water Delivery 57 Welcher Lane Staunton VA (540) 886-7759 (540) 886-7759
Laurel Fork Fire Dept 13386 Danville Pike Laurel Fork VA (276) 398-3366
Loudoun Truck Center 631 West Main Street Purcellville VA (540) 338-7156 (540) 338-7156
Loudoun Water 44865 Loudoun Water Way  Ashburn VA (571) 291-7880 (571) 291-7878
Loundon Milk Transportation 1591 North Valley Pike Harrisonburg VA (540) 338-7156 (703) 554-5349
x 102
Nestle Water 7235 Telegraph Square Dr Lorton VA (800) 325-3337
Newport News Waterworks 700 Town Center Dr Newport News VA (757) 926-1000 (757) 234-4800
Norfolk City Public Utilities 401 Monticello Avenue Norfolk VA (757) 664-6700 (757) 823-1000
Public Works Facility 360 Falmouth Street Warrenton VA (540) 347-1858 (540) 347-6574
Quench 780 5th Ave., Suite 200 King of Prussia PA (888) 554-2782 (888) 554-2782
x1
Rapidan Service Authority PO Box 148 Ruckersville VA (434) 985-7811
Scott County PSA 156 Legion St. Weber City VA (276) 386-3401
Service Authority (Washington 25122 Regal Drive Abingdon VA (276) 628-7151
County)
Sharp Water 129 Columbia Dr Salisbury MD (410) 742-3333 (410) 742-3333
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Shenandoah Valley Water &
Coffee

South Boston Fire Department

Sysco Virginia, LLC

T J Fannon & Sons

Town of Hillsville

Town of Leesburg

Town of Orange

Town of Pulaski

Town of Rocky Mount
Townsend Water Company
Troutville Fire Department
Virginia American Water

Virginia Beach Public Utilities

West Virginia American Water

Western Virginia Water Authority

Water (Potable - Bulk)

B & L Water Specialist

Bedford Regional Water Authority

Beth Sholom

Buchanan County Public Service

Authority
City of Danville

Crystal Springs
Deer Park
Diamond Springs

Emporia Volunteer Fire
Department

Falwell Corp

Gloucester Utilities

Gordon Food Service

Grand Springs Premium Water
Service

Healthcare Services Group

Henrico County Water
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* Region ="All"
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4 Industry Way
PO Box 2339

403 Broad Street

5081 South Valley Pike
8000 Dorsey Run Road,
Jessup, MD, 20794

1200 Duke Street

410 N. Main Street

25 West Market Street
119 Belleview Ave

42 1st Street NW

345 Donald Avenue
5500 Gallon

20 Sunset Ave

2223 Duke Street

2405 Courthouse Drive
Building 2

1600 Pennsylvania Ave

601 S Jefferson Street
Suite 100

807 N Main Street
1723 Falling Creek Rd
1600 John Rolfe Parkway

1023 Owens Branch Rd.

Dept of Emergency Services
PO Box 3300

6640 Fleet Driver
Ashton Ave

PO Box 38668
209 Halifax Street

3915 Campbell Ave
6582 Main Street

342 Gordon Industrial Drive
2140 Mt. Carmel Road

3220 Tilman Drive
Suite 300

4301 East Parham Road

Staunton

South Boston

Harrisonburg

Alexandria
Hillsville
Leesburg
Orange

Pulaski

Rocky Mount
Manakin-Sabot
Troutville
Alexandria

Virginia Beach

Charlestown

Roanoke

Gretna
Bedford

Richmond
(Henrico)

Vansant
Danville

Alexandria
Manassas
Richmond

Emporia

Lynchburg

Gloucester
Courthouse

Shepherdsville
Alton

Bensalem

Henrico

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

WV
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

KY
VA

PA

VA

(800) 728-4326

(434) 572-2163
(540) 434-0761

(703) 549-5700
(276) 728-2128
(703) 777-2420
(540) 672-1020
(540) 994-8696
(540) 483-7660
(804) 749-3835
(540) 966-8661
(703) 491-2136
(757) 385-1400

(304) 353-6300
(540) 853-5700

(434) 656-2611
(540) 586-7679
(804) 421-5323

(276) 935-5827
(434) 799-6535

(800) 492-8377
(800) 203-5117
(800) 350-0525
(434) 634-7340

(434) 846-2737
(804) 693-4044

(866) 440-7684
(434) 753-2515

(215) 639-4274

(804) 501-4000

911
(757) 673-4000

(703) 549-5700

(703) 771-4500

(800) 452-6863
(757) 385-3111

(434) 799-6535

(800) 492-8377
(866) 981-9832

(800) 968-4164

(804) 501-5025
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John's Water Hauling 1040 Lutz Hollow Rd Mt. Jackson VA (540) 477-2816

KCB Water Delivery 57 Welcher Lane Staunton VA (540) 886-7759 (540) 886-7759

Marva Maid Dairy 5500 Chestnut Avenue Newport News VA (757) 245-3857

Misty Mountain Spring Water 26331 Hillman Hwy Abingdon VA (276) 623-5000

Nestle Water 7235 Telegraph Square Dr Lorton VA (800) 325-3337

Performance Food Group 1333 Avondale Rd New Windsor MD (443) 487-5300

Performance Food Group 12500 West Creek Parkway  Richmond VA (804) 484-7700

Performance Food Service of 7420 Ranco Rd. Richmond VA (804) 237-1001

Virginia

Pet Dairy 3525 Aerial Way Drive, SW  Roanoke VA (540) 777-4091

Pet Dairy 2900 Bristol Highway Jackson City TN (800) 296-4738

Prince William County Public 5 County Complex Court Prince William VA (703) 335-7900 (703) 335-7900

Works Suite 170

Pristine Springs 225 Lewis Lane Kingsport TN  (423) 230-2440

Quench 780 5th Ave., Suite 200 King of Prussia PA (888) 554-2782 (888) 554-2782

x1

Rapidan Service Authority PO Box 148 Ruckersville VA (434) 985-7811

Sharp Water 129 Columbia Dr Salisbury MD (410) 742-3333 (410) 742-3333

Shenandoah Valley Water & 4 Industry Way Staunton VA (800) 728-4326

Coffee PO Box 2339

Shenandoah's Pride Dairy 5325 Post Royal Road Springfield VA (703) 321-9500

Sodexo - Quality of Life Services  3020-B Woodcreek Drive Downer Grove IL  (630) 810-0095 (301) 987-4000

Sussex Emergency Response 15080 Courthouse Road Sussex VA (434) 246-1044 911

Sysco Virginia, LLC 5081 South Valley Pike Harrisonburg VA (540) 434-0761 (757) 673-4000
8000 Dorsey Run Road,
Jessup, MD, 20794

T J Fannon & Sons 1200 Duke Street Alexandria VA (703) 549-5700 (703) 549-5700

Town of Hillsville 410 N. Main Street Hillsville VA (276) 728-2128

Town of Orange 119 Belleview Ave Orange VA (540) 672-1020

Town of Pulaski 42 1st Street NW Pulaski VA (540) 994-8696

Town of Rocky Mount 345 Donald Avenue Rocky Mount VA (540) 483-7660

Town of Rural Retreat P.O. Box 130 Rural Retreat VA (276) 686-4221

Town of Wytheville 150 E. Monroe Street Wytheville VA (276) 223-3333

Townsend Water Company 5500 Gallon Manakin-Sabot VA (804) 749-3835

US Food Service 11994 Livingston Road Manassas VA (800) 829-2960 (800) 829-2960
40 Fort Lewis Boulevard,
Salem, VA

Veterans Affairs Medical Center - 1970 Roanoke Blivd Salem VA (540) 982-2463

Salem x 4166

Virginia Waters, Inc. P.O. Box 4473 Charlottesville VA (434)978-2976 (434) 978-2976

Water (Potable - Consumer Quantities)
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Absolute Purest Springwater
Almost Heaven

Berkeley Springs Water
Canteen Vending Services
Circle Sales

Coca-Cola

Crystal Springs

Deer Park

Diamond Springs

DS Waters of America

Eastern Shore Coffee & Water

Falwell Corp

Food Pro

God's Pit Crew

Gordon Food Service

Grand Springs Premium Water

Service
Healthcare Services Group

High Country Springs

Loundon Milk Transportation

Marva Maid Dairy

Mayfield Dairy Farm
McKesson Medical Surgical
Medline Industries

Milkco, Inc.

Misty Mountain Spring Water

Morrisons Management Specialist

Mountain Springs Inc

Nestle Water

Performance Food Group
Performance Food Group
Performance Food Service of
Virginia

Pet Dairy

Pet Dairy

Created: 3/19/2020 10:18 AM ET

* VirginiaLong Term Care Mutual Aid Plan

* Region ="All"

* Time Zone: Eastern
PO Box 163

9056 Euclid Avenue
4 Howard Street

2401 Bellwood Dr

301 N Brown Street
4100 Coca-Cola Plaza
6640 Fleet Driver
Ashton Ave

PO Box 38668

101 AGENCY AVE
31404 Old Ocean City Rd
3915 Campbell Ave
321 East 5th Street

2499 North Main St
342 Gordon Industrial Drive
2140 Mt. Carmel Road

3220 Tilman Drive
Suite 300

2322 NC-268
1591 North Valley Pike

5500 Chestnut Avenue
4 Mayfield Lane

775 Confederacy Drive
1 Medline Place

220 Deaverview Road
26331 Hillman Hwy

5801 Peach Tree Dorwoody
Road

1512 Hollins Road NE

7235 Telegraph Square Dr
1333 Avondale Rd

12500 West Creek Parkway
7420 Ranco Rd.

3525 Aerial Way Drive, SW
1505 Robin Hood Road

Thaxton
Manassas
Berkeley Springs
Richmond
Blackstone
Charlotte
Alexandria
Manassas
Richmond
Richmond
Salisbury
Lynchburg

Frederick

Danville
Shepherdsville
Alton

Bensalem

Pilot Mountain

Harrisonburg

Newport News
Athens

Penn Laird
Mundelein
Asheville
Abingdon
Atlanta

Roanoke
Lorton

New Windsor
Richmond

Richmond

Roanoke

Richmond
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VA
VA
wv
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
MD

VA
KY
VA

PA

NC
VA

VA
TN
VA

NC
VA
GA

VA
VA
MD
VA
VA

VA
VA

(540) 586-5116
(703) 368-0094
(304) 258-2313
(434) 823-4805
(434) 292-3692
(704) 557-4000
(800) 492-8377
(800) 203-5117
(800) 350-0525
(678) 631-3834
(410) 749-4494
(434) 846-2737
(301) 663-3171

(434) 836-4472
(866) 440-7684
(434) 753-2515

(215) 639-4274

(704) 872-7077

(540) 338-7156
x 102

(757) 245-3857
(800) 629-3435
(800) 347-2456
(847) 949-5500
(828) 254-9560
(276) 623-5000
(703) 771-2853

(540) 982-0944
(800) 325-3337
(443) 487-5300
(804) 484-7700
(804) 237-1001

(540) 777-4091
(804) 204-1363

(703) 362-8435
(540) 336-7304
(804) 271-9441

(800) 492-8377

(866) 981-9832

(301) 663-3171
X 770

(800) 968-4164

(703) 554-5349

(800) 654-7240
(800) 633-5463

(703) 859-6407
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Pet Dairy

Pet Dairy
Pet Dairy

Quench
Sam's Club

Service Authority (Washington
County)

Shenandoah Valley Water &
Coffee

Sodexo - Quality of Life Services

Spring Lake Bottled Water

Sweet Springs

Sysco Virginia, LLC

T J Fannon & Sons
Town of Lawrenceville
Townsend Water Company

UniDine Corp.

United Dairy Inc.

US Food Service

Veterans Affairs Medical Center -

Salem
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* Region ="All"
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1821 Warebottom Spring

Road

2900 Bristol Highway

3300 The Plaza

780 5th Ave., Suite 200

1455 Towne Square

Boulevard

25122 Regal Drive

4 Industry Way
PO Box 2339

3020-B Woodcreek Drive

20109

Isle of Wright Industrial Pk Rd

798 Rowan Rd

5081 South Valley Pike
8000 Dorsey Run Road,
Jessup, MD, 20794

1200 Duke Street
400 North Main Street

5500 Gallon

100 Washington Street

#510

5285 Hollins Road

11994 Livingston Road
40 Fort Lewis Boulevard,

Salem, VA

1970 Roanoke Blvd

Chester

Jackson City
Charlotte

King of Prussia
Roanoke
Abingdon
Staunton

Downer Grove

Smithfield

Gap Mills WV

Harrisonburg

Alexandria
Lawreceville
Manakin-Sabot

Boston

Roanoke

Manassas

Salem

www.MutualAidPlan.org

VA

TN
NC
PA

VA

VA

VA

VA

WV
VA

VA
VA
VA
MA

VA
VA

VA

(804) 748-5802

(800) 296-4738
(704) 334-2863

(888) 554-2782
x1

(540) 563-2620
(276) 628-7151
(800) 728-4326

(630) 810-0095
(757) 357-2127

(304) 772-3201
(540) 434-0761

(703) 549-5700
(434) 848-2414
(804) 749-3835
(877) 864-3463

(540) 366-2964
(800) 829-2960

(540) 982-2463
X 4166

(888) 554-2782

(301) 987-4000

(757) 673-4000

(703) 549-5700

(800) 829-2960
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